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Chemical products

RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT
BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE ADDRESS

PHS 7634987576 11283 River Rd Hanover, MN, 55341
Eﬂ‘;ﬁ;gﬁ? Compounding - 051 9335545 61 Clarendonstr, Parowvalley, 7500
PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT

BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE  |ADDRESS

Path care (021)946 1017 |16 Voortrekker Rd Bellville 7530
Eﬂ;ﬁ;gﬁ;“ Compounding | 151)933 5545 61 Clarendonstr, Parowvalley, 7500
Surgery (021)932 6633 Fountain Rd, Elsies River Cape Town
PRODUCTION

BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE  |ADDRESS

Air products (021)941 3960 | Isotope St, Triangle Farm, Bellville, 7530

Alpha Pharmacy (021)928 5100 |15 Radnor Street, Parow Industrial, Parow Industria, 7493

Auto colour (021)762 8828 |16 Flamingo Crescent, Southern Suburbs, Lansdowne
(
(

B&M Scientific CC 021)9338132 | Unit E1 Millenium Park, Stellenberg Road, Parow, Cape Town, 7500
Britechem 021)9323208 |11 Selsdon Street, Beaconvale, Parow, 7500




BUSINESS NAME
Cape magnetic dyes

TELEPHONE
(021)932 6318

ADDRESS
14th St, Cape Town, Elsies River Estate, South Africa, 7490

Cape supplies (021)932 6318

14th St, Cape Town, Elsies River Estate, South Africa (7490)

57 assegaai road, industria Parrow, Cape Town

12th St, Elsies River Industrial, Cape Town, 7490

16 Spin St, Sacks Circle, 7530

11A Traka RD Stikland,Belville

19 Cecil Morgan Street, 7353

Unit 17 La Belle Park, C/o La Belle & Willow road, Stikland, Bellville, 7530

43 Coleman St Elsies River 7490

211 Main Rd, Paarl, 7646

55 Tredoux street, Beaconvale, Parrow

)
)

Chryso (011) 3959700
Denair compressors (021)932 6321
Easigas (021) 9517050
Green diesel (021)948 0771
Multilube (021)950 6940
New foam (021) 948 6152
Plastamid (021) 590 1000
Pronto services (021) 872 8552
Sabre (021)9317231
PACKAGING

BUSINESS NAME \TELEPHONE
Aerosol cosmetic works (021)933 2600
All copy publishers (021) 9454111
All flex packaging (021)931 1665
Beaconvale recyclingand ~ |(021)932 2323
packaging (021) 9322376
Colour aries (082)760 6765
Convey it 021) 945 3410
EH Walton Packaging (021)945 2345

'ADDRESS

Linton Close, Beaconvale, Parow, 7500
13 Gamka Rd Bellville
Unt10A Central Pk, Epping Ave, Elsies River Estate, Cape Town, 7490

Unit 9, Jan Smuts & Connaught Road, Beaconvale, Parow, 7500

Cnr 8th Avenue & 16th Street Elsies River, Cape Town, Western Cape 7490
Cnr. Cecil Morgan Rd & Lavender Ln, Stikland, Bellville, 7530
3 dwyka rd stikland cape town, Stikland, Cape Town - Cape Town



BUSINESS NAME ‘TELEPHONE

Fampack (021)933 3524
Flexi sol (021)591 0597
Hanco packaging Cape cc  (021) 9333361
Kleen eazy (021)932 6351
Nampak plastic packaging |(021) 507 5300
P.Q products (021)532 0859
Packaging products (021) 5313931
Pasco (021) 9511702
Peck pack Gdk (021)9312221
Peninsula packaging (021) 948 0717
Polysafe packaging (021)534 0034
PQ products packaging (021)532 0859
Shaft packaging (021)9317236
Kleen eazy (021)932 6351

LOGISTICS AND DISTRIBUTION

BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE

Distell (021)592 0599
BARRS pharmacy storage  (021) 531 6601
Industrial urethanes (021)590 1000

'ADDRESS

7 Glenhurst Street, Beaconvale, Parow East, Cape Town, Western Cape,

Coleman Business Park, 6 Coleman Rd, Elsies River, Elsies River, Western Cape, South Africa
16 Duiker Street, Beaconvale, Cape Town, 7500

Connought Street, Beaconvale, Cape Town, 7500

4 Bayete Street, Ndabeni, Cape Town, 7405

Unit 1 Old Mill Park, Old Mill Road, Ndabeni, Maitland, Western Cape

9 Old Mill Prk, Old Mill Rd, Ndabeni, Ndabeni, Western Cape

Tygerberg Business Park Cnr Trans Oranje & Junction Road, Parow Industria, Parow, 7493
11b Central Prk, 11b Epping Av, Elsies River

Proton Street, Triangle Farm, Cape Town, 7530

Unit 1, 17 Nourse Avenue, Cape Town, Western Cape 7460

Unit 1 Old Mill Park, Old Mill Road, Ndabeni, Maitland, Western Cape, za

59 Tredoux St Parow 7500

Connought Street, Beaconvale, Cape Town, 7500

ADDRESS

1 Coleman Road, Elsies River, Cape Town, 7490
Inyoni Street, Ndabeni, Cape Town

43 Coleman Street, Elsies River, 7490, Cape Town




MARKETING
BUSINESS NAME

Avery Deneson
Bagazio promotions
Catapult advertising

Caxton magazines printing

CTP flexibles
Dietrich signs
Digicraft services CC
Finger print
Freeline design
Gearhouse SA
Green Tissue

HK manufacturing
Impressive designs
Laser Tec

NAB

Neon Cape
Olympia paints
Outdoor exposure
Print it

Say yes promotions
Seldenrod

'TELEPHONE

(021) 534 0985
(021)949 7861
(021) 5312524
(021)530 8600
(021)530 6150
(021)951 5551
(021) 946 3522
(021)933 3400
(021)531 2526
(021)929 7200
(021)951 2270
(083) 9411512
(021)592 1270
(021)591 9830
(021) 530 8680
(021)511 1273
(086) 111 4442
(083) 444 0222
(021)532 1009
(021)932 5900
(021)932 3602

'ADDRESS

2 Gunners Circle, Epping Industria 1, Cape Town, 7460

24 Uranium Street Triangle Farm, Stikland

Floor 2 Sunrise Hse 55 Morningside Rd Ndabeni Cape Town

36 0ld Mill Rd, Ndabeni, Maitland

36 0ld Mill Road, Ndabeni, Cape Town, 7405

Circle Park Sacks Circle Industrial Bellville South

Kariga Street, Stikland Industrial, Bellville, 7530

45 28th Avenue, Elsies River, Cape Town

55 Sunrise Hse, 55 Momingside Rd, Ndabeni, Cape Town, 7405
38 Assegaai Street, Parow Industrial, Cape Town, 7493

Sacks Cir, Bellville South, Bellville, 7530

52 Epping Avenue, Elsies River, Cape Town

51 Consani Road, Elsies River, Cape Town

12 Aster Industrial Park, 36476 Starck road, Elsies River, Western Cape
Express Bldg, Old Mill St, Ndabeni, Cape Town, 7405

Unit 18 Gatewayy Park, Maitland

7 Welgemeend Road, Pinelands, Cape Town, 7405

10 23rd Avenue, Elsies River Industrial, Cape Town - 7480

49 Connaught Rd, Beaconvale, Parow, South Africa

Cnr. Riley Street & Jan Van Riebeeck Drive, Beaconvale, Parow, 7500, South Africa
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BUSINESS NAME 'TELEPHONE  |ADDRESS

Sign tech (021)9316105 |72 Connaught St Parow 7500

SJR printers (021) 9315460 60 Connaught Rd in Cape Town

Spot light promotions (021)5914245 N1 Industrial Park, Unit 14 Sixteenth Street Elsies River
Tech Print (021)917 1245 2 Brug Street

Write signs (021)9335180 9 Connaught Road, Beaconvale Industria, 7530
WHOLESALER

BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE ADDRESS

Lakato (021) 944 6900 6 Cilmor Street Stikland

Lasec equipment 012101y (1) 531 7504 52 01d Mill Road, Ndabei,Cape Town, 7405
Patco (021)9317152 92 Connaught Rd Parow 7500

Rainbow kerosene &gas  (021)932 6146 4 271st St, Elsies River Estate

RETAILER

BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE ADDRESS

Elisabeth Arden (021)5911241  |Socony Road, Elsies River, Cape Town, 7490

General medic supplies (021)9515709 | Unit 21 Tyger Junction Park, Junction Road, Parow Industria, Cape Town, 7493
Pharmacy (021)5913531 285 Voortrekker Road, Elsies River Industrial, Cape Town - 7460




CONSUMER

BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE
Surgery (021)932 6633
W.P blood services (021)507 6300

AA waste recycling (021)933 2894
Atlantic plastic recycling (021)933 3412
Cape waste (021)932 6318
Enviro Serve (021)951 8420
Mpact (021)931 5106
Paper king (021) 9312623

ADDRESS
Fountain Rd, Elsies River Cape Town
0ld Mill Road, Ndabeni, Pinelands, 7405

20 SPIN ST, PAROW INDUSTRIAL, PAROW, WESTERN CAPE, South Africa
11 Birch Close, Beaconvale, Parow, 7500

14th St, Cape Town, Elsies River Estate, South Africa (7490)

15 Dorbyl Road, Sacks Circle, Cape Town, 7530

36 Glenhurst Street, Beaconvale Parow, Western Cape

33 Selsdon Rd, Beaconvale, Parow



Food and beverages

RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT

BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE ADDRESS

Creator link Marketing (021)5110598 2 MELCK ST, Maitland, Maitland, Western Cape

Marketing insertion bureau (021) 5918533 36-6TH Avenue, MIB, Elsies River, Matroosfontein, Cape Town

Max law credit legal (087)890 0500 55 Morningside Drive, 2nd Floor, Suite 201, Ndabeni, Cape Town
(

Sanlam 084)196 1395 2 Strand Road Bellville Cape Town

PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT

BUSINESS NAME 'TELEPHONE  |ADDRESS

Chefs connection (021)9513900  Tygerberg Bus Pk 52 Junction Rd, Parow Industria, Parow, 7493
Ciro beverage solutions (021)447 6110 Unit 5. Oude Moulen Road Ndabeni Maitland

Dinner genie (021)5310411 1 Sunrise Circle, Ndabeni, Cape Town, 7405
PRODUCTION

BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE ADDRESS

Albany Bakery 021)9511201  Sacks Circle, Bellville South, Cape Town, 7530

(
Arista dairy (021)9487907 4 Kariga Street, Stikland Industrial, Bellville, 7530
Belmet (021)948 5682  Atomic Street, Eikenbosch, Bellville, 7530
Cape king foods (021)9482085 19 Cecil Morgan Street, Stikland Industrial, Bellville, 7530
Cheese Delicacy Factory (021) 5513733



BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE

Clover (021)950 7000
Clover (021) 8652248
Danie's sauces (021)946 4729
Excellent meat (021)932 6291
Grandy pies (021) 949 4961
Kwik bake (021)951 1126
Lake international (021)948 1383
technologies

Messaries (021)592 1030
Mooivallei Suiwel (023) 616 3912
Mr sauce (021)949 3812
Petrow food ingredients (021)932 9139
SCP products (021)958 2180
Primed meat market (021)933 2606
Seaworx (021)949 2931
The cheese factory (021)946 4757
Tongaat hulett starch (021)959 8000
PACKAGING

BUSINESS NAME \TELEPHONE
All flex packaging (021)931 1665
All copy publishers (021)945 4111

|ADDRESS

ADDRESS

9 Parin Road Industria Parow

R304, Wild Clover Farm, Stellenbosch, 7600

3 Kouga Street, Stikland Industrial, Bellville, 7530

Cnr Epping Avenue & Halt Road, Elsies River, Cape Town, 7490
19 Willow Road, Stikland Industrial, Bellville, 7530

Robert Sobukwe Rd, Cape Town, 7750

8 Kariga Street, Stikland Industrial, Bellville, 7530

Cnr 16th Street & 7th Avenue, Elsies River, 7490, Cape Town

Ashton Road, Bonnievale, Cape Town, Western Cape, South Africa

Unit 3, 22 Willow Road, Stikland, Belville

49ATredoux St Parow 7500

Kasselsvlei Industrial Park, Glucose Way, Bellville South, Cape Town, 7530
64 Halt Rd, Elsies River

Gate 1 Wineland Bus Park, 13553, La Belle Road , Bellville , Cape Town
Pioneer Street, Oakdale Industrial Bellville 7, 7505

1 Glucose Road, Bellville

Unit 10A Central Pk, Epping Ave, Elsies River Estate, Cape Town, 7490
13 Gamka Rd Bellville



BUSINESS NAME ‘TELEPHONE
Beaconvale recyclingand  (021) 932 2323

packaging (021)932 2376
Colour aries 082)760 6765
Convey it (021)945 3410
EH Walton Packaging (021)945 2345
Fampack (021)933 3524
Flexi sol (021) 5910597
Hanco packaging Cape cc  (021) 933 3361
Merry pak (021) 5312244
Nampak plastic packaging |(021) 507 5300
P.Q products (021) 532 0859
Packaging products (021)531 3931
Pasco 021)9511702
Pearl island trading 021)951 2065
Peck pack Gdk 021)9312221
Peninsula packaging 021) 9480717

(

(

(

(

Polysafe packaging (021)534 0034

PQ products packaging (021)532 0859

SEK (021) 9312214

Shaft packaging (021)9317236

Speed weave manufacturers|(021) 591 5165
(

Hilfort plastics 021) 948 0675

|ADDRESS

Unit 9, Jan Smuts & Connaught Road, Beaconvale, Parow, 7500

Cnr 8th Avenue & 16th Street Elsies River, Cape Town, Western Cape 7490

Cnr. Cecil Morgan Rd & Lavender Ln, Stikland, Bellville, 7530

3 dwyka rd stikland cape town, Stikland, Cape Town - Cape Town

7 Glenhurst Street, Beaconvale, Parow East, Cape Town, Western Cape,

Coleman Business Park, 6 Coleman Rd, Elsies River, Elsies River, Western Cape, South Africa
16 Duiker Street, Beaconvale, Cape Town, 7500

45 Morningside Street, Ndabeni, Ndabeni, 7405

4 Bayete Street, Ndabeni, Cape Town, 7405

Unit 1 OId Mill Park, Old Mill Road, Ndabeni, Maitland, Western Cape, ZA

9 Old Mill Prk, Old Mill Rd, Ndabeni, Ndabeni, Western Cape

Tygerberg Business Park Cnr Trans Oranje & Junction Road, Parow Industria, Parow, 7493
37 Sacks cr, Sacks Circle, Bellville, Western Cape, South Africa

11b Central Prk, 11b Epping Av, Elsies River

Proton Street, Triangle Farm, Cape Town, 7530

Unit 1,17 Nourse Avenue, Cape Town, Western Cape 7460

Unit 1 Old Mill Park, OId Mill Road, Ndabeni, Maitland, Western Cape, ZA

5 Selsdon St, Beaconvale - 7500

59 Tredoux St Parow 7500

Unit 4&6 Aster Industrial Park Socony Road, Elsies River, Western Cape

Electron Street, Triangle Farm, STIKLAND, 7530



BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE 'ADDRESS

Empower plastics (076) 054 5695 32 Shiraz St, Saxenburg Park, Blackheath, South Africa

Polytred (021) 9318589 |5 Beaconvale House, 102 Prinsloo Stvallei Parow

Pref pak (021)9318292 Connaught Prk, Unit D2 Riley Rd, Beaconvale Parow (Western Cape)
Thermopac (021)9313190  6th Avenue, Parow Industria

Tuffy manufacturers (021)948 1864 | Tedric Street,Industrial Area,Stikland, 7532

Crystal foods (021) 9324070 Parow Industrial, Cape Tow

LOGISTICS AND DISTRIBUTION

BUSINESS NAME 'TELEPHONE  |ADDRESS

Act logistics (021)9512009  50a Junctin Street, Tygerberg Industrial Park, Tygerberg Industria, Parow
Comet (021)5320729 12 Grenville Ave, Epping Industria, Western Cape, 7460

DCD Logistics (021)9310587 | 21AStellenberg Road, Parow Industrial Area, Ravensmead, Parow
Goldfield Logistics (021)951 1500 | Tygerberg Bus Pk, 11 Junction Rd, Parow Industria, Parow, 7493
ZTE corporation S.A (086) 166 6004

Distell (021)592 0599 |1 Coleman Road, Elsies River, Cape Town, 7490

Tiger brands (021)534 8303 |16 Cochrane Ave Epping Industrial
MARKETING

BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE  |ADDRESS

Academic press 2 N1 Industrial Park, 15 Sixteenth St, Elsies River

Avery Deneson (021)5340985 2 Gunners Circle, Epping Industria 1, Cape Town, 7460

Bagazio promotions 021)949 7861 |24 Uranium Street Triangle Farm, Stikland

10



BUSINESS NAME ‘TELEPHONE ‘ADDRESS

Catapult advertising (021)5312524  Floor 2 Sunrise Hse 55 Morningside Rd Ndabeni Cape Town
Caxton magazines printing (021) 5308600 |36 Old Mill Rd, Ndabeni, Maitland

Creator link Marketing (021)5110598 2 Melk St, Maitland, Maitland, Western Cape

CTP flexibles (021)530 6150 36 Old Mill Road, Ndabeni, Cape Town, 7405

Dietrich signs (021)951 5551 | Circle Park Sacks Circle Industrial Bellville South

Digicraft services CC (021)946 3522 |Kariga Street, Stikland Industrial, Bellville, 7530

Finger print (021)933 3400 45 28th Avenue, Elsies River, Cape Town

Freeline design (021)5312526 |55 Sunrise Hse, 55 Morningside Rd, Ndabeni, Cape Town, 7405

Gearhouse SA (021)929 7200 38 Assegaai Street, Parow Industrial, Cape Town, 7493

Gearhouse SA (021)9297200 38 Assegaai Street, Parow Industrial, Cape Town, 7493

Green Tissue (021)9512270  Sacks Cir, Bellville South, Bellville, 7530

HK manufacturing (083)9411512 | 52 Epping Avenue, Elsies River, Cape Town

Impressive designs (021)592 1270 |51 Consani Road, Elsies River, Cape Town

Laser Tec (021)5919830 |12 Aster Industrial Park, 36476 Starck rd, Elsies River, Elsies River, Western Cape
Marketing insertion bureau [(021)5918533  36-6TH Avenue, MIB, Elsies River, Matroosfontein, Cape Town, Western Cape, ZA
Merry pak (021)5312244 |45 Morningside Street, Ndabeni, NDABENI, 7405

NAB (021)530 8680 | Express Bldg, Old Mill St, Ndabeni, Cape Town, 7405

Neon Cape (021)5111273 | Unit 18 Gatewayy Park, Maitland

Olympia paints (086) 1114442

Outdoor exposure (083)444 0222 |7 Welgemeend Road, Pinelands, Cape Town, 7405

Print it (021)532 1009 10 23rd Avenue, Elsies River Industrial, Cape Town, 7480

Printpro Krakeel Street, Stikland Industrial, Cape Town, 7530

1"



BUSINESS NAME 'TELEPHONE  |ADDRESS

S.FK (021)9312214 5 Selsdon St, Beaconvale - 7500

Say yes promotions (021)932 5900 49 Connaught Rd, Beaconvale, Parow, South Africa

Seldenrod (021)932 3602 Cnr.Riley Street & Jan Van Riebeeck Drive, Beaconvale, Parow, 7500, South Africa
WHOLESALER

AK wholesalers (021) 592 6881 36 Halt Road, Elsies River, cape Town

7 Super (021) 555 8660 27 Kunene Circle, Omuramba Business Park,

Ciro beverage solutions (021) 447 6110 Unit 5. Oude Moulen Road Ndabeni Maitland

Qualijuice (021)945 2704 Cecil Morgan Rd, Stikland

Royals cash and carry (021)930 2570 225 Voortrekker Rd Parow

RETAILER

BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE ADDRESS

Crystal superette (021) 592 3405 39 B Halt Rd, Elsies River, Western Cape, 7490

Economical butchery (021)592 2811 38 Halt Road, Elsies River, Cape Town, 7490

Excellent food market (021)932 6291 Cnr Epping Avenue & Halt Road, Elsies River, Cape Town, 7490

Kaapland meat distributors |(021) 932 8278 64 Halt Street, Elsies River, Matroosfontein, Cape Town, Western Cape, za
Kekel and kraai (021) 9332196 Halt Rd, Elsies River, Elsies River, Western Cape, South Africa

Maitland farm supplies (021)593 8790 11th Ave, Maitland, Cape Town, 7405

Pick n Pay express (021)931 3166 121 Connaught Rd Parow 7500

Stanley's trading store (021)932 4975 72 HaltRd, Elsies River

12



BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE ADDRESS

Star cash and carry (021)931 9487 142 Belvenie Ave, Elsies River Estate

The alley sports pub (021) 4213299 Oude Molen St Cape Town 7405

Planet Africa (021)9315186 22 Connaught Rd, Parow Valley, Parow, South Africa
Winelands pork (021)948 1821 La Belle Road, Stikland, Belville, Wes-Kaap, 7530
CONSUMER

BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE ADDRESS

Continental fried chicken
Fisherman's basket
Gastro Foods

Norris Catering

Parow station fisheries &
take aways

Shwarma café
Dinner genie

Atlantic plastic recycling
Cape waste

Enviro Serve

Mpact

Paper king

021) 5910972
021) 592 5696
021) 9513169
021)510 5882

(021)930 1196

(021)914 7754
(021) 531 0411

(
(
(
(

(021)933 3412
(021)932 6318
(021)951 8420
(021)9315106
(021)931 2623

Campwell Centre, Elsies River, Cape Town
48 - 56 Junction Street, Parow Industria
Unit 5, Product Park, Product Street, Maitland, 7405

71 Voortrekker Road, Parow, Western Cape, ZA

Cascade Ill, Tyger Valley Waterfront, Carl Cronje Drive, Bellville, Cape Town
1 Sunrise Circle, Ndabeni, Cape Town, 7405

11 Birch Close, Beaconvale, Parow, 7500

14th St, Cape Town, Elsies River Estate, South Africa (7490)
15 Dorbyl Road, Sacks Circle, Cape Town, 7530

36 Glenhurst Street, Beaconvale Parow, Western Cape

33 Selsdon Rd, Beaconvale, Parow

13



Glass products

RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT

BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE ADDRESS

Creator link Marketing
Marketing insertion bureau

021) 5110598

(
(021) 591 8533
(
(

Max law credit legal 087) 890 0500
Sanlam 084) 196 1395
PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT
BUSINESS NAME ‘TELEPHONE
Core office solutions (021)9311150/1
Cape Peninsula University (021)959 6767

of Technology
3C Metal South Africa (021)933 3706
3C Metal South Africa (021)949 6347
3C Metal South Africa (021)872 3827

Actom (021) 555 8660
Deed engineering (021) 927 1947
GAP marine & engineering (021) 117 473

PCF engineering (021) 9332508
Premenco (021)592 2244
Tentran (021)9316119

'ADDRESS

2 Melck St, Maitland, Maitland, Western Cape

36-6th Avenue, MIB, Elsies River, Matroosfontein, Cape Town, Western Cape, ZA
55 Morningside Drive, 2Nd Floor, Suite 201, Ndabeni, Cape Town

2 Strand Road Bellville Cape Town

Symphony Way, Bellville South Industrial, Cape Town, 7530

Industrial Ring Road, Parow Industria 7493
9A Electron Street, Triangle Farm, Cape Town, 7530

27 Kunene Circle, Omuramba Business Park,
Unit 4, 8th avenue, Elsies River, Western Cape 7490
3 Ndabeni Road, Ndabeni, Cape Town, 7405

31 Consani Rd Elsies River 7490

46A Joubert St, Parow Valley, Parow, Western Cape, South Africa
14



BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE

Keil Interiors (021) 949 3641
PRODUCTION

BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE
Acryl trading's (021)917 1498
Auto glass (021)202 1800
CONSOL (021)950 5100
Glass fit (021) 931 3629
GSA Manufacturers (021)531 9977
Knights 710,500,401
Newman's glass & mirrors ~ (021) 9314190
Sans fibre (021) 959 4911
Smart cover (021) 945 4007
USG auto glass (021)9315276

Wibongs Frameless Shower (021)5107160
systems

Newman's glass & mirrors ~ (021) 9314190
Finiglass (021)937 7499
Mega roller shutter doors ~ (021)592 6100
Primadore (021)931 4077
Window door store Cape ~ (021) 510 0035

'ADDRESS

8 Unit 1 Kaymor Ind, Dipka Street, Stikland, Bellville, Western Cape, ZA

ADDRESS

5 Kouga Street, Stikland Industrial, Bellville, 7532
No5 6th Ave, Elsies River Industrial, Cape Town, 7530
Lot 9 Sacks Circle, Bellvile South

42 Industria Ring Road, Parow Industrial, Parow

6 Hawkins Avenue, Epping Industria 1, Cape Town, 7574
81 Kitchener Street, Avondale, Parow East, 7500

2 Duiker Street Parow, Bellville, Western Cape 7493
Sacks Circle, Sacks Circle Industrial, Cape Town, 7530
76 Willow Road, Stikland Industrial, Bellville, 7530
21 Jan Smuts Rd Parow 7500

13 Station Road Maitland Business Park Unit 10, Maitland, Western Cape 7405

2 Duiker Street Parow, Bellville, Western Cape 7493
Connaught Park Unit B3, Mc Gregor Street, Beaconvale Parow
46 Linton Close Beaconvale Parow, Cape Town, Western Cape
28 Duiker Street Parrow Valley

339 Voortrekker Rd Maitland 7405

15



PACKAGING

BUSINESS NAME ‘TELEPHONE

Aerosol cosmetic works (021)933 2600
All copy publishers (021)945 4111
All flex packaging (021) 931 1665
Beaconvale recyclingand  (021) 932 2323
packaging (021)932 2376
Colour aries (082)760 6765
Convey it (021) 945 3410
EH Walton Packaging (021) 945 2345
Fampack (021)9333524
Flexi sol (021) 5910597
Hanco packaging Cape cc  [(021) 933 3361
Kleen eazy (021)932 6351
Nampak plastic packaging |(021) 507 5300
P.Q products (021)532 0859
Packaging products (021) 5313931
Pasco (021)951 1702
Pearl island trading (021) 951 2065
Peck pack Gdk (021)9312221
Peninsula packaging (021)948 0717
Polysafe packaging (021) 534 0034
PQ products packaging (021)532 0859
Shaft packaging (021)9317236

|ADDRESS

Linton Close, Beaconvale, Parow, 7500
13 Gamka Rd Bellville
Unt10A Central Pk, Epping Ave, Elsies River Estate, Cape Town, 7490

Unit 9, Jan Smuts & Connaught Road, Beaconvale, Parow, 7500

Cnr 8th Avenue & 16th Street Elsies River, Cape Town, Western Cape 7490
Cnr. Cecil Morgan Rd & Lavender Ln, Stikland, Bellville, 7530
3 dwyka rd stikland cape town, Stikland, Cape Town - Cape Town
7 Glenhurst Street, Beaconvale, Parow East, Cape Town, Western Cape,
Coleman Business Park, 6 Coleman Rd, Elsies River, Elsies River, Western Cape, South Africa
16 Duiker Street, Beaconvale, Cape Town, 7500
Connought Street, Beaconvale, Cape Town, 7500
4 Bayete Street, Ndabeni, Cape Town, 7405
Unit 1 Old Mill Park, Old Mill Road, Ndabeni, Maitland, Western Cape
9 0ld Mill Prk, Old Mill Rd, Ndabeni, Ndabeni, Western Cape
Tygerberg Business Park Cnr Trans Oranje & Junction Road, Parow Industria, Parow, 7493
37 Sacks cr, Sacks Circle, Bellville, Western Cape, South Africa
11b Central Prk, 11b Epping Av, Elsies River
Proton Street, Triangle Farm, Cape Town, 7530
Unit 1, 17 Nourse Avenue, Cape Town, Western Cape 7460
Unit 1 Old Mill Park, Old Mill Road, Ndabeni, Maitland, Western Cape, za
59 Tredoux St Parow 7500
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LOGISTICS AND DISTRIBUTION

BUSINESS NAME \TELEPHONE \ADDRESS
Act logistics (021)9512009  50aJunctin Street, Tygerberg Industrial Park, Tygerberg Industria, Parow
Comet (021)532 0729 |12 Grenville Ave, Epping Industria, Western Cape, 7460
DCD Logistics (021)9310587 | 21A Stellenberg Road, Parow Industrial Area, Ravensmead, Parow
Goldfield Logistics (021)951 1500  |Tygerberg Bus Pk, 11 Junction Rd, Parow Industria, Parow, 7493
ﬁgﬁ';gd transmission & 5119491844 70 Willow rd, Stikland, Bellville, Western Cape, South Africa
ZTE corporation S.A (086) 166 6004
Assar shipping (021)9513028  |5Trans Oranje Street
Assar shipping (021)9513028  |Tygerberg Business Park 7500
Conop projects (021) 9313535 | 9ACentral Park, 112 Epping av, Elsies River, Cape Town
,\H/Ieneways Freight (021)507 7040 |95 Bofors Circle, Epping Industria, Cape Town, 7460
anagement
Imperial truck rental (021)939 6733 360 Voortrekker Road Elsies River Cape Town Western Cape
Robecks trucking (021)9310990  |Unit 13 Central Park Epping Avenue Parow 7500
Super rent (021)9317368 |3 Linus St Elsies River 7500
Target rigging (021)5914925 Consani Colliers Bus Prk, 1 Consani Av, Elsie's River, Wes-Kaap,
Trade winds (021)931 0261 | 1Tredoux St Parow
V&H (021)5919362 | Colliers International Business Park, Unit 11, 8th Avenue Elsies River, Cape Town



MARKETING
BUSINESS NAME
Avery Deneson

Bagazio promotions
Catapult advertising

Caxton magazines printing

CTP flexibles
Dietrich signs
Digicraft services CC
Finger print
Freeline design
Gearhouse SA
Green Tissue

HK manufacturing
Impressive designs
LaserTec

NAB

Neon Cape
Olympia paints
Outdoor exposure
Print it

Say yes promotions
Seldenrod

'TELEPHONE

(021) 534 0985
(021) 949 7861
(021) 5312524
(021) 530 8600
(021)530 6150
(021)951 5551
(021) 946 3522
(021)933 3400
(021) 5312526
(021)929 7200
(021)951 2270

083)941 1512
(021) 592 1270
(021)591 9830
(021) 530 8680
(021)511 1273
(086) 111 4442
(083) 444 0222
(021)532 1009
(021)932 5900
(021)932 3602

'ADDRESS

2 Gunners Circle, Epping Industria 1, Cape Town, 7460

24 Uranium Street Triangle Farm, Stikland

Floor 2 Sunrise Hse 55 Morningside Rd Ndabeni Cape Town

36 0ld Mill Rd, Ndabeni, Maitland

36 0ld Mill Road, Ndabeni, Cape Town, 7405

Circle Park Sacks Circle Industrial Bellville South

Kariga Street, Stikland Industrial, Bellville, 7530

45 28th Avenue, Elsies River, Cape Town

55 Sunrise Hse, 55 Momingside Rd, Ndabeni, Cape Town, 7405
38 Assegaai Street, Parow Industrial, Cape Town, 7493

Sacks Cir, Bellville South, Bellville, 7530

52 Epping Avenue, Elsies River, Cape Town

51 Consani Road, Elsies River, Cape Town

12 Aster Industrial Park, 36476 Starck road, Elsies River, Western Cape
Express Bldg, Old Mill St, Ndabeni, Cape Town, 7405

Unit 18 Gatewayy Park, Maitland

7 Welgemeend Road, Pinelands, Cape Town, 7405

10 23rd Avenue, Elsies River Industrial, Cape Town - 7480

49 Connaught Rd, Beaconvale, Parow, South Africa

Cnr. Riley Street & Jan Van Riebeeck Drive, Beaconvale, Parow, 7500, South Africa
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BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE

Sign tech (021)931 6105
SJR printers (021)931 5460
Spot light promotions (021) 5914245
Tech Print (021)917 1245
Write signs (021)9335180
WHOLESALER

BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE ADDRESS

'ADDRESS

72 Connaught St Parow 7500

60 Connaught Rd in Cape Town

N1 Industrial Park, Unit 14 Sixteenth Street Elsies River
2 Brug Street

9 Connaught Road, Beaconvale Industria, 7530

Glass galore 123,272,828 350 Mitchell St, Pretoria, 0183

Sans fibre (021)959 4911 Sacks Circle, Sacks Circle Industrial, Cape Town, 7530
Royals cash and carry (021)930 2570 225 Voortrekker Rd Parow

Star cash and carry (021)931 9487 142 Belvenie Ave, Elsies River Estate

@Home living space (021)929 6177 11-15 Assegaai Street, Parow Industrial, Cape Town, 7493
Hydro doors (021) 933 5557 Unit 8 Brasant Prk, Jan Smuts Rd, Beaconvale, Cape Town, South Africa
RETAILER

BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE ADDRESS

Bellville glass (021)946 1535 249 \Voortrekker Road, Fairfield Estate, Cape Town, 7530
PG Glass (021)946 1320 59 Strand Road, Stikland, Bellville, 7530

Pick n Pay express (021)931 3166 121 Connaught Rd Parow 7500

Home depot (021) 946 4486 2 Herbert St Bellville 7530




CONSUMER

BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE

Best choice caterers (021)951 1968
Chefs connection (021)951 3900
Ciro beverage solutions (021)447 6110
Dinner genie (021)531 0411
Gastro Foods (021)951 3169
Norris Catering (021)510 5882
Planet Africa (Bar) (021)9315186
Shwarma café (021)914 7754
The alley sports pub (021) 4213299
Saadiq's hiring (021)5919339
Exclusive Hire (021)510 0340
AA waste recycling (021)933 2894
Cape waste (021)932 6318
Enviro Serve (021)951 8420
Mpact (021)9315106
MTS (021)5917672
Paper king (021) 9312623

ADDRESS

20 Junction St, Parow Industrial, Parow, 7493

Tygerberg Bus Pk 52 Junction Rd, Parow Industria, Parow, 7493
Unit 5. Oude Moulen Road Ndabeni Maitland

1 Sunrise Circle, Ndabeni, Cape Town, 7405

48 - 56 Junction Street, Parow Industria

Unit 5, Product Park, Product Street, Maitland, 7405

22 Connaught Rd, Parow Valley, Parow, South Africa

Cascade Ill, Tyger Valley Waterfront, Carl Cronje Drive, Bellville, C ape Town
Oude Molen St Cape Town 7405

Crockery Cutlery Linen N1 Ind Park 16 Avenue - Elsies River

2 Berkley Weg, Ndabeni, Kaapstad, 7405

20 Spin ST, Parow Industrial, Parow, Western Cape, South Africa
14th St, Cape Town, Elsies River Estate, South Africa, 7490

15 Dorbyl Road, Sacks Circle, Cape Town, 7530

36 Glenhurst Street, Beaconvale Parow, Western Cape

1 Consani Rd, Elsies River, Elsiesrivier, Cape Town, 7490

33 Selsdon Rd, Beaconvale, Parow
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Textiles

RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT
BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE ADDRESS

Docufile (021)9452543  Palmiet St, Bellville Park, Bellville, 7530
Sanlam (084)196 1395 2 Strand Road Bellville Cape Town
Creator link Marketing (021) 5110598 2 Melk St, Maitland, Western Cape
PRODUCTION

BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE ADDRESS

AKknit (021)959 5420  |Sacks Circle, Bellville 7530

Advance technical sock —|371) 051 6651 | QCK Bus Prk, Van Eck St South, Bellille

industry

Angel shoes (021)9453179 |40 Northumberland Rd, Oakdale, Bellville (Western Cape)

Buttermilk Embroidery (021)5314910 |55 Morningside Rd, Ndabeni, Cape Town, 7405

Createx (021)937 7440  |Unit B2, Connaught Park, McGregor St, Beaconvale, Parow, Western Cape, South Africa
Cross stitch embroidery (021)592 1743 |No. 4 Seventh Avenue, Elies River, Cape Town

CTCsports (021)5118057  |UnitABerkley Sq, Melk St, Ndabeni, Maitland, Western Cape

Embroidery services (021)9332691  |8th Avenue, Elsies River, Cape Town, 7490

Clothing manufacturing ~ |(021)937 7300  |8th Avenue Elsies River Cape Town 7460 South Africa
Clothing manufacturing ~ [(021) 937 7300  |8th Avenue Elsies River Cape Town 7460 South Africa
Embroidery (021)948 3972 | Micro Street, Triangle Farm, Bellville, 7530

21



BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE ADDRESS

luxury ribbons (021)9463049 | Unit#182 No.17 Kariga Street Stikland Industrial Bellille, CPT
manufacturer/wholesaler

Efetselgtr;ﬁerg;:imrgsgufacturer (021)5317015 | Unit 2 Ndabeni Bus Prk, Inyoni St, Ndabeni, Pinelands, Western Cape
Clothing manufacturing (021)933 3290  |Unit 2a Central Prk, Epping Av, Elsies River, Cape Town

Multi (021)9317214 |62 Epping Av, Elsies River, Western Cape, 7490

Multi thread jumbo zips  |(021) 931 242/3/5 |62 Epping Av, Elsies River, Western Cape, 7490

National Cap (021)511 0422 |41 Product Street, Ndabeni, Cape Town, 7405

Nike Factory (021)903 5450  |La Belle Road Stikland, Bellville

Rivedersi (021)9332109 | Unit 10 Brasant Park, Jan Smuts Avenue, Beaconvale, Parrow

Suzi products (021)9314111 | 9c Central Park Epping Avenue Elsies River, Cape Town

Svenmill warehouse (021)937 8682 | Svenprop Park Jan Smuts Rd Beaconvale

Sweet orr. (021)932 6921 | Corner of 16th St & 8th Ave Elsies River Estate Cape Town

Textile sampling (021) 9453940 | Unit 5-6 Sona Prk, Cecil Morgan St, Stikland, Bellville (Western Cape)
The badge company (021)948 8927 | Cnrlsotope and Reactor Strs, Bellville, Western Cape 7530

Troy textile (021)949 1647 |13 Traka road, Stikland

WC garment dyers (021)933 4691  |UnitA20, Connaught Park, Parow, Western Cape 7500
PACKAGING

BUSINESS NAME \TELEPHONE \ADDRESS

Aerosol cosmetic works (021)9332600 Linton Close, Beaconvale, Parow, 7500

All flex packaging (021)9311665  Unt10A Central Pk, Epping Ave, Elsies River Estate, Cape Town, 7490
All copy publishers (021)9454111 13 Gamka Rd Bellville
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BUSINESS NAME 'TELEPHONE

Colour aries (082) 760 6765
Flexi sol 21) 5910597
Nampak plastic packaging |(021) 507 5300
P.Q products (021)532 0859
Packaging products (021) 5313931
Peck pack Gdk (021) 9312221
Shaft packaging (021)9317236

)

Sign tech (021)931 6105
SJR printers (021) 931 5460
Speed weave manufacturers |(021) 591 5165
(021) 591 4245
(021)917 1245
(021)933 5180

Spot light promotions
Tech Print
Write signs

LOGISTICS AND DISTRIBUTION
'ADDRESS

BUSINESS NAME \TELEPHONE
Clothing Logistics (021)951 1999
MARKETING

BUSINESS NAME \TELEPHONE
Academic press

Avery Deneson (021) 534 0985

'ADDRESS

'ADDRESS

Cnr 8th Avenue & 16th Street Elsies River, Cape Town, Western Cape 7490
Coleman Business Park, 6 Coleman Rd, Elsies River, Elsies River, Western Cape, South Africa
4 Bayete Street, Ndabeni, Cape Town, 7405

Unit 1 0ld Mill Park, Old Mill Road, Ndabeni, Maitland, Western Cape

9 0Id Mill Prk, Old Mill Rd, Ndabeni, Ndabeni, Western Cape

11b Central Prk, 11b Epping Av, Elsies River

59 Tredoux St Parow 7500

72 Connaught St Parow 7500

60 Connaught Rd in Cape Town

Unit 4&6 Aster Industrial Park Socony Road, Elsies River, Western Cape

N1 Industrial Park, Unit 14 Sixteenth Street Elsies River

2 Brug Street

PO Box 1480, Parow, 7500

Units 3 & 4 Tygerberg Business Park Radnor & Junction Street, Parow Industria, Parow, 7493

2 N1 Industrial Park, 15 Sixteenth St, Elsies River
2 Gunners Circle, Epping Industria 1, Cape Town, 7460
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BUSINESS NAME 'TELEPHONE 'ADDRESS
Bagazio promotions 021)9497861 24 Uranium Street Triangle Farm, Stikland

Catapult advertising (021)5312524  Floor 2 Sunrise Hse 55 Morningside Rd Ndabeni Cape Town
Caxton magazines printing  (021) 5308600 36 Old Mill Rd, Ndabeni, Maitland

Creator link Marketing (021)5110598 2 Melk St, Maitland, Maitland, Western Cape

CTP flexibles (021)530 6150 36 Old Mill Road, Ndabeni, Cape Town, 7405

Dietrich signs (021)9515551  Circle Park Sacks Circle Industrial Bellville South

Digicraft services CC (021)946 3522 Kariga Street, Stikland Industrial, Bellville, 7530

Finger print (021)933 3400 45 28th Avenue, Elsies River, Cape Town

Freeline design (021)5312526 55 Sunrise Hse, 55 Morningside Rd, Ndabeni, Cape Town, 7405
Gearhouse SA (021)9297200 38 Assegaai Street, Parow Industrial, Cape Town, 7493
Gearhouse SA (021)929 7200 38 Assegaai Street, Parow Industrial, Cape Town, 7493

Green Tissue (021)9512270  Sacks Cir, Bellville South, Bellville, 7530

HK manufacturing (083)9411512 52 Epping Avenue, Elsies River, Cape Town

Impressive designs (021)592 1270 51 Consani Road, Elsies River, Cape Town

Laser Tec (021)5919830 12 Aster Industrial Park, 36476 Starck rd, Elsies River, Elsies River, Western Cape
Marketing insertion bureau (021)5918533  36-6TH Avenue, MIB, Elsies River, Matroosfontein, Cape Town, Western Cape, ZA
Merry pak (021)5312244 45 Momingside Street, Ndabeni, NDABENI, 7405

NAB (021)5308680  Express Bldg, Old Mill St, Ndabeni, Cape Town, 7405

Neon Cape (021)5111273  Unit 18 Gatewayy Park, Maitland

Olympia paints (086) 1114442

Outdoor exposure (083)444 0222 7 Welgemeend Road, Pinelands, Cape Town, 7405

Print it (021)5321009 10 23rd Avenue, Elsies River Industrial, Cape Town, 7480
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BUSINESS NAME 'TELEPHONE  |ADDRESS

Printpro Krakeel Street, Stikland Industrial, Cape Town, 7530

S.FK (021)9312214 5 Selsdon St, Beaconvale - 7500

Say yes promotions (021)9325900 49 Connaught Rd, Beaconvale, Parow, South Africa

Seldenrod (021)932 3602  Cnr.Riley Street & Jan Van Riebeeck Drive, Beaconvale, Parow, 7500, South Africa
WHOLESALER

AC clothing (021)592 6230 3rd Ave, Elsies River Industrial, Cape Town, 7490

Addidas (021)906 0659 UnitA12, 1 Van Riebeeck Road, Kuils River, 7580

Foschini (021)959 9821 40 Junction Road, Tygerberg Business Park. Parow Industria, 7493
RETAILER

BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE ADDRESS

AC active ware (021)592 6230 3rd Ave, Elsies River Industrial, Cape Town, 7490

Active ware (021) 592 6230 36 3rd Ave, Elsies River Estate, Cape Town, 7490

Addidas (021)906 0659 UnitA12, 1 Van Riebeeck Road, Kuils River, 7580

Beyond the beach (021)903 5733 Cnr La Belle & Strand, Bellville

Brantex Cnr Drukkery and Malherbe roads, Goodwood/Parow, 7460, South Africa
Clear-outs (021)903 4077 1Van Riebeeck Rd Kuilsrivier 7580

Cloud nine (021)934 9994 Air Carriers Rd Belhar 7525

Downtown duvet & textile  [(021) 982 8973 Goud St Cape Town 7560 - Brackenfell South
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BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE ADDRESS

Flooring solutions (021)934 2929 mbif;l Delarey Road. C/o De La Rey and Robert Sobukwe (Modderdam). Parow
Footwear city (076)724 4048 Halt Road, Elsies River, Cape Town

Franco Ceccato (021)531 5450 22 0ld Mill Road, Ndabeni, Maitland, 7405

Jentee designs (021) 5314538 Sunrise Bldg, 55 Morningside Dve, Ndabeni, Ndabeni, Western Cape
Jordan shoe factory (021)590 7062 Socony Street, Elsies River Industrial, Elsies River, Cape Town

Millar Textiles Unit 12, OId Mill Park, Old Mill Road, Ndabeni, Cape Town, 7405
Radeen fashions (021)592 1233 30 2nd Avenue Elsies River

Rage (021)931 4468 Halt Road Elsies River

Street fever (021) 914 8054 Shop 39 Tygervalley Ctr, Willie Van Schoor Ave, Western Cape

Zando (086) 119 2636

American tailors

(021)931 1474

56 Halt Rd, Elsies River, Cape Town
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Construction

PLANNING

BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE ADDRESS

Cape Peninsula University . )
of Technology (021)959 6767  Symphony Way, Bellville South Industrial, Cape Town, 7530

CB Fortuin & associates (021)592 5397 29 Halt Road, Elsies River, Cape Town

City property (021)444 8258 1 Reed Street, Bellville, 7530

College SA (021)958 2500  C/O Peter Barlow and Mill street Bellville South

Computer excellence (021)9312107  Shasar Centre, Halt Road, Elsies River, Matroosfontein, Cape Town, Western Cape, ZA
Core office solutions (021)9311150/1

Expro (021)929 6800 1 Assegaai Road Parow Industria

Max law credit legal (087)890 0500 55 Morningside Drive, 2nd Floor, Suite 201, Ndabeni, Cape Town

Sanlam (084)196 1395 2 Strand Road Bellville Cape Town

DESIGNING

BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE  |ADDRESS

3C Metal South Africa (021)949 6347 9AElectron Street, Triangle Farm, Cape Town, 7530

Actom (021)5322000 12 Hawkins Avenue, Epping Industria No 1, 7460

Deed engineering (021)927 1947 unit4, 8th avenue, Elsies River, Western Cape 7490

GAP marine &engineering (021) 117473 3 Ndabeni Road, Ndabeni, Cape Town, 7405

PCF engineering (021)9332508 14 11th Street, Elsies River Industrial, Cape Town, 7480
(

Premenco 021)592 2244 31 Consani Rd Elsies River industrial cape town 7490
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BUSINESS NAME 'TELEPHONE  |ADDRESS

Tentran (021)9316119  46a Joubert St, Parow Valley, Parow, Western Cape, South Africa
LOGISTICS

BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE  |ADDRESS

Clothing Logistics (021)951 1999  Units 3 & 4 Tygerberg Business Park Radnor & Junction Street, Parow Industria, Parow, 7493
CONSTRUCTION

BUSINESS NAME \TELEPHONE \ADDRESS

4 Décor (021)9052149 50 Nebula Cres, Blackheath, Western Cape, 7580, South Africa
600 CT (021)933 3706 Industrial Ring Road, Parow Industria, 7493

AC products (021)592 6230 36 3rd Ave, Elsies River Estate, Cape Town, 7490

Acrow (021)9315263  Brentford, Beaconvale, Cape Town, 7500

Allied concrete (021)534 9814 6 Nourse Av, Epping 2, Epping, South Africa

Alpha 8 (021)9332474  812th St, Elsies River Estate, Cape Town, 7490

Alphador (021)9333490 12 21st St,off Epping Avenue, Elsies River Estate, Cape Town, 7490
Apex (021)5515076 19 Montague Park, Stella Rd,

Artec (021)946 4745 25 River's Edge Business Park, Winelands Close, Stikland, Bellville
B &J construction (021)933 0789 7 Dell St Valley, Parow, Western Cape

Brink Gutter supplies (021)9453180  Unit 7, no. 60 Willow Street Stikland

Brummer Adhesives SA (021)9312131 21 Assegaai St, Parow Industrial, Cape Town, 7490

Bu Co hardware (021)592 4119 Voortrekker Road, Elsies River, Cape Town

CFwW (021)9318331 3 Parin Road, Parow Industrial, Cape Town, 7499
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BUSINESS NAME
Chalk air

[TELEPHONE
(021)9319155

|ADDRESS
11 Radnor Street, Parow Industrial, Parow, 7493

Chantex

(021) 9311385

Assegaai Street, Parow Industrial, Cape Town, 7493

Compaction and industrial
equipment

(021) 949 3688

47 Tedric Street, Stikland, 7530

Compressor genie

(021) 591 0476

40 Consani Avenue, Elsies River, Western Cape 7490

Connaught palace
engineering

(021)9310325

38 Riley Street, Parow Valley, Cape Town

Continental Supplies

(021) 510 6985

4,41 Product Street, Ndabeni, Cape Town, 7405

Corrocoat

(021)945 2416

Proton Crescent, Triangle Farm, Cape Town, 7530

Country tube service

(021) 933 6157

D. Purdue & sons

11 Old Mill Prk, Old Mill Rd, Ndabeni, Cape Town, Western Cape

D.R roof & painters

(021) 949 9654

16 Kaymor Street, Stikland Industrial, Bellville, 7530

Denken concrete

(021)934 8015

9 Reuben Kaye Road, Parow Industrial, Parow Industria, 7490

Driden doors

)

)

)
(021)5314463

)

)

)

(021) 9317573

27 Textiel Street, Parow Industria, Cape Town, 7493

Durbanville commercial
painters

(021) 9454030

5 Cecil Morgan Street, Stikland Industrial, Cape Town, 7532

Dynamic artistic solutions ~ (021)9314885 112 Epping Crescent, Elsies River, Cape Town, 7490

Econo Precast (021)917 1559 2 Ferguson Street, Triangle Farm, Stikland, 7530.

Econo walling & dying (021)5922652 3 Avenue, Elsies River, Cape Town

Emplast (021)592 1272 6th Avenue, Elsies River, Cape Town, 7490

Excelsior flanges (021)510 0340 2 Berkley Weg, Ndabeni, Kaapstad, 7405

Expo solutions (021)5105871  Unit 1 Oude Molen Business Park, 3 oude Molen Road, Ndabeni, Cape Town, 7405
Fassi Cranes (021)9333706 75 Industria Ring Road Industria Area: Parow
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BUSINESS NAME |TELEPHONE  |ADDRESS

Floors and more (021)959 9821 40 Junction Road, Tygerberg Business Park. Parow Industria, 7493
Fluid solutions (021)5104212  Reyger St, N'dabeni, Cape Town, 8001

GR pump &valve service  (021)946 3369 No 1 - Stikland Park Winelands Road (off LA Belle Road)

Granite perfect (021)949 4274 14 Kaymor St, Stikland, Stikland, Western Cape, South Africa
Gutter innovations (021)9452423  Unit8, 60 Willow rd, Stikland

Gutter solutions (021)802 4571 44 Riebeeck St Goodwood 7460

H.E.B plumbing (021)9333254 30D Seldon Street, Beacon Valley, Mitchells Plain, Western Cape, ZA
Inframax (021)5305760  Sunrise Pk, Sunrise Cir, Ndabeni, Cape Town, 7405

Larry's air conditioning (021)932 5400  11th Street, Elsies River, Cape Town

Libby construction

(021) 933 384/5/6 27 Van Der Stel Rd, Beaconvale, PAROW, 7490

Millroy Artysands (021)5100911 41 Berkley Road, Maitland, Cape Town, 7404

Modek (021)5116816  Unit3 Oude Molen Business Pk, Oude Molen Rd, Cape Town, 8001
Modern Plumbing works ~ (021)5117822  Unit 11 A&B, Product Park, 41 Product street, Maitland, Cape Town
Monterama plant hire (021)932 6717/8

Nu nation (021)9319042 37 Seldon Street, Beaconvale, Elsies River, Cape Town

Outdoor illumination (086)011 1334 13b Kaymor street Stikland

Overlay solutions (021)949 9591 9 Kaymor Street Stikland Bellville, Bellville, Western Cape 7530
Plumbing world (021)5924777 342 Voortrekker Rd Maitland 7460

Plumlink (021)5909060 12 Starck Rd Elsies River 7490

Pro port (021)9454402 11 Coenru street, Stikland Industrial

Reid contractors (021)9757260 66 CJ Langenhoven St Parow

Selmec (021)937 3602  C/O Riley Road and Jan Van Riebeck Drive, Beaconvale, Parrow
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BUSINESS NAME ITELEPHONE  |ADDRESS

Swissline design (021) 9452731/ 2 14 coleman Street/Silver Knight Business Park Unit 5, Elsies River
Top floor (021)9517700  Corner Fabriek & Oop street, Cape Town 7530

United paving (021)7882617 44 Riley Street Parow 7500

URIAH designs (021)9315555 8 Beaconway, Beaconvale, Parrow, Western Cape

W.P concrete (041)984 6030 WP Concreting, McDonald Park SA, 5121

Wirtgen group (021)949 3688  Nr47 Tedrick Street, off Willow Street Stikland Industrial
MARKETING

BUSINESS NAME \TELEPHONE \ADDRESS

Avery Deneson (021)5340985 2 Gunners Circle, Epping Industria 1, Cape Town, 7460
Catapult advertising (021) 5312524 Floor 2 Sunrise Hse 55 Morningside Rd Ndabeni Cape Town
Caxton magazines printing 1(021) 5308600 36 Old Mill Rd, Ndabeni, Maitland

CTP flexibles (021)530 6150 36 Old Mill Road, Ndabeni, Cape Town, 7405

Dietrich signs (021)9515551 | Circle Park Sacks Circle Industrial Bellville South

Digicraft services CC (021)946 3522 Kariga Street, Stikland Industrial, Bellville, 7530

Finger print (021) 9333400 45 28th Avenue, Elsies River, Cape Town

Freeline design (021)5312526 |55 Sunrise Hse, 55 Morningside Rd, Ndabeni, Cape Town, 7405
Gearhouse SA (021)929 7200 38 Assegaai Street, Parow Industrial, Cape Town, 7493
GreenTissue (021)951 2270 Sacks Cir, Bellville South, Bellville, 7530

HK manufacturing 083)9411512 | 52 Epping Avenue, Elsies River, Cape Town

Impressive designs ( 021)5921270 |51 Consani Road, Elsies River, Cape Town

Laser Tec (021)5919830 12 Aster Industrial Park, 36476 Starck Rd, Elsies River, Elsies River, Western Cape
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BUSINESS NAME
NAB

Neon Cape
Olympia paints
Outdoor exposure
Print it

Say yes promotions
Seldenrod

Sign tech

SJR printers

Spot light promotions
Tech Print

Write signs

'TELEPHONE
(021)530 8680
(021)5111273
(086) 111 4442
(083)444 0222
(021)532 1009
(021)932 5900
(021)932 3602
(021)9316105
(021)931 5460
(021)591 4245
(021)917 1245
(021)933 5180

'ADDRESS
Express Bldg, Old Mill St, Ndabeni, Cape Town, 7405
Unit 18 Gatewayy Park, Maitland

7 Welgemeend Road, Pinelands, Cape Town, 7405

10 23rd Avenue, Elsies River Industrial, Cape Town - 7480

49 Connaught Rd, Beaconvale, Parow, South Africa

Cnr. Riley Street & Jan Van Riebeeck Drive, Beaconvale, Parow, 7500, South Africa
72 Connaught St Parow 7500

60 Connaught Rd in Cape Town

N1 Industrial Park, Unit 14 Sixteenth Street Elsies River

2 Brug Street

9 Connaught Road, Beaconvale Industria, 7530

TUMBLE TURN HERE
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BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE ADDRESS

Steel art (021)5351320 12 Denval Park ,, Fisher Ave , Epping 1, Cape Town, 7460
SA Metal group (021)5903900 14 Christian Avenue, Epping Industria 2, Epping, 7460
PRODUCT DESIGN
BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE  |ADDRESS
Inan by inch engineering  (021)5340761  Fisher AVE. Epping Industria, Cape Town 7460
Laub engineering (021)5351450 83 Bofors Circle, Epping Industria 2, Goodwood, 7460
Vital sales (021)5341429  Brice Ind Pk, Fisher Ave, Epping Industria, Cape Town, 7460
Gartech equipment (021) 5433388 Eppindust Post Office, W P Park, Eppindust, 7460
PROCESSING
BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE ADDRESS
Kapres welding (021)6919034  |Unit 5 Bedford Cntr, Garbon Rd, Athlone Industria,
Ms engineering (021)386 0390 |89 Manhattan Street, Boquinar Industrial Area, Cape Town, 8001
(082) 467 7800/
Peninsula Drums (083)527 8668/ 109 Hilda Close, Philippi Industria, Cape Town, 8000
(082) 452 8770
Prestige polishers (021)8293700 |12 Malleon Pk, Christian Ave, Epping Industria, Cape Town, 7460
PSAfinishers (021)5342 255 |95 Bofors Circle, Epping Industrial, Goodwood - 7475
RECYCLING
BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE ADDRESS
SA Metal group (021)5903900 14 Christian Avenue, Epping Industria 2, Epping, 7460
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Value (021)386 7699 Qilrport City, 25 Aviation Crescent, Airport Industrial Area, Matroosfontein, Cape Town,
estern Cape, Za
W. E Deane SA (021)386 8042 10 Concord Crescent,Airport City Bus Park,Cape Town
Absolute rigging (021)5313126  Moodey Avenue, Epping Industrial, 7475
Freitan SA (021)386 0091 6 Aviation Crescent, Cape Town International Airport, Cape Town, 7490
(

Gaffleys 021) 3865667  Manhattan Street, Boquinar Industrial Area, Cape Town, 7490

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE

BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE ADDRESS

Athlone Auto transmissions  (021) 691 0369 Unit 18 Heinroad Industrial Building, Ebrahim Road, Athlone Industria, Athlone, Cape Town,
Western Cape, za

SA coaches & trucks (021)386 9450  Millpark Cl, Airport Industria, Cape Town, 7490

Super speed (021)9343806 3 Bremen Street, , Airport Industria, Cape Town

Turbo and engine protection 1) 395 0898 Uit 7 Sky Park, Manhattan Rd, Airport Ind, Airport Ind
solutions cc

Wialts auto repairs (021)6924 733 4Vibra St, Philippi, 7785, Cape Town, South Africa

Rhino marine products (021)380 0068 41 Manhattan Street, Boquinar Industrial Area, Cape Town, 7490
A&K (021) 6384599 5 Carrick Cres, Athlone Industria, Athlone, 7764
RECYCLING

BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE ADDRESS

Real steel (021)5903 925 18 Christian Avenue, Epping Industria 2, Cape Town, 7475
SA Metal group (021) 5903900 14 Christian Avenue, Epping Industria 2, Epping, 7460
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Recycling of metal and scrap waste

METAL ACCUMULATION
A&AAluminium (021)8025557 78 Befor Circle, epping Industrial, Cape Town (7475), of the Western Cape South Africa
F &S Aluminium (021)692 0333 25 Endeavour road, Athlone Ind 2, Athlone
Metal shop (021)633 7724 1 Carricks Cres, Athlone Indus,
NC stainless steal (021) 6912944 32 Mymona Crescent, Athlone Industrial 11, Athlone
Steel world (021)6915921 19 Newfirld Road,Newfield Est, Athlone
Blue 7 engineering (021)5355941 2,10 Dacres Avenue, Epping Industria 2, Goodwood, 7460
Gammid (021)507 7100 87 Boufors Circle, Epping 2, Cape Town, 7560
HBS aluminium (021) 5347 420 16 Elliot Avenue Epping Industria 2, Cape Town 7475
HM stainless steel (021)5352067 17 Hewett Avenunue Epping Industria, Cape Town 7460
German cars coachworks ~ (021) 6919333 30 Mymona Crescent, Athlone Industrial II, Athlone
Grotto (021)386 1555  Manchester Street, Boquinar Industrial Area, AIRPORT INDUSTRIA 2, 7490
{“temat")”a' tube (021)5344779 16 Nourse Ave, Epping Industria Cape Town, 7460
echnology
Maxi door (021)534-8610 41 Packer Avenue, Epping lindustrial, Goodwood, Western Cape
Meco ladder (021)579 3311 12 Birmingham Cl, Airport Industria, Cape Town, 7490
Orgin aluminium (021)5346300  Unit 6 Omupark, Elliot Avenue, Epping 2, Cape Town, 7460
SA steel works (021)380 5800  Madrid Road, Boquinar Industrial Area, Cape Town, 7490
Steel & pipes for Africa (021)5302 500 30 Hewett Ave, Epping Industrial 2, Cape Town, 7460
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MARKETING

BUSINESS NAME
Vogue signs
Formeset print
Graphic craft

Hi-Tec inks

Laserfix

Lexlines

Lithotech

Maverick engineering
Mpact

Nampak
Papergraphics
Spec system

Swift display

The paper plot
Tuffy

USS graphics
Vision print

Vye graphics

Unit 21, Heins Road Industrial Park, Ebrahim Road, Athlone Industria 2, Cape Town, 7764
24 Kinghall Avenue, Epping Industria 2, EPPING, 7460

20 Hewett Ave. Epping Industrial 2 Cape Town, South Africa

16 Moody Avenue, Epping Industria 1, Epping |, 7460

61 Wale St, Central, Western Cape, 8001, South Africa

24 Kinghall Avenue, Epping Industria 2, Cape Town, 7460

Corner Borcherds Quarry road & Bahrain Drive, Airport Industria, 7490
23 Reen Avenue, Athlone, Cape Town, 7764

Bofors Circle, Epping Industria 2, Cape Town, 7460

Cnr Bofors Circle & Hewitt Avenue, Epping Industrial, Cape Town
Manhattan Street, Boquinar Industrial Area, Matroosfontein, 7490

6 Concorde Crescent, Airport City Western Cape, 7490

b, 6,98 Bofors Circle, Epping Industria 2, Cape Town, 7475

Concorde Crescent, Cape Town, 7525

3 Gulfstream Avenue, Airport City, Cape Town, 7490, South Africa

58 Kinghall Avenue, Epping Industria 2, Goodwood, 7460

99 Bofors Crcle, Epping 2, Epping Industrial, Western Cape, South Africa
14 Denval Industrial Pk, Fisher Ave, Epping Industria, Cape Town, 7460



RETAILER

BUSINESS NAME
GMT auto spares
Jay & E parts

MIT Auto Spares
R.0 Motorspares
Rims

Rocky motor spares
SAC trucks

Supa quik

Tire point

Total

Tyre distributors

Kuehne & Nagel
Mainliner - Intercape
Morgan cargo
Pioneer freight

Port freight

Protours

SMH car hire

Weltevreden Rd, Philippi, Philippi, Western Cape, South Africa

50 Mannattan Street Airport Industria, Cape Town, 8001

1-7, Boston Cir, Airport Industria, Cape Town, 7490

128 Disa Wy, Philippi East, Philippi, 7785

1 MONTREAL DRIVE, AIRPORT INDUSTRIALAREA, MATROOSFONTEIN, CAPE TOWN, WESTERN
157 Lansdowne Rd, Philippi, Cape Town, 7785

Concorde Crescent, Cape Town, 7490

Supa Quick Airport, 1 Montreal Drive, Boquinar Industrial Area, Cape Town, 7490
6 Milan Road Airport Industria

3 Montreal Drive Airport Industria

Bremen Cl, Airport Industria, Cape Town, 7490

Tower Road, Airport Industria, Cape Town, 7490

Corner of Staal & Research Roads, Pretoria West, South Africa

1 Floor Swiss Port Cargo Services, Air Cargo Complex Agents Road, Cape Town International
Unit 4 Aviation Cres,Airport Industrial,Cape Town

Airport Industria,Airport Industrial, Cape Town

1 Milan Drive,Airport Industrial North,Cape Town, 7525

27 Falcon Crescent, Airport City,, Airport Industria, Cape Town, 7490



BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE

Metal shop (021) 6337724
NC stainless steal (021) 691 2944
Steel world (021) 6915921
Gammid (021) 507 7100
Grotto (021) 386 1555
HBS aluminium (021) 5347420
HM stainless steel (021) 5352067
Maxi door (021)534 8610
Meco ladder (021)579 3311
Ms engineering (021) 386 0390
Nemtel (021) 386 3742
Orgin aluminium (021) 534 6300
Prestige polishers (021)829 3700
PSAfinishers (021)534 2255
SA Metal group (021) 590 3900
SA steel works (021)380 5800
Steel & pipes for Africa (021)530 2500
Steel art (021) 5351320
G.U.D holdings (021) 386 5667
Gear pump manufacturing |(021) 5319 330
Lister Petter (021) 3807700
Powertek transformers (021)534 2681

ADDRESS

1 Carricks Cres, Athlone Indus,

32 Mymona Crescent, Athlone Industrial II, Athlone

19 Newfirld Road,Newfield Est, Athlone

87 Boufors Circle, Epping 2, Cape Town, 7560

Manchester Street, Boquinar Industrial Area, Airport Industria 2, 7490
16 Elliot Avenue Epping Industria 2, Cape Town 7475

17 Hewett Avenunue Epping Industria, Cape Town 7460

41 Packer Avenue, Epping lindustrial, Goodwood, Western Cape
12 Birmingham Cl, Airport Industria, Cape Town, 7490

89 Manhattan Street, Boquinar Industrial Area, Cape Town, 8001
27 B Concord Crescent, Airport City, Cape Town, South Africa
Unit 6 Omupark, Elliot Avenue, Epping 2, Cape Town, 7460

12 Malleon Pk, Christian Ave, Epping Industria, Cape Town, 7460
95 Bofors Circle, Epping Industrial, Goodwood - 7475

14 Christian Avenue, Epping Industria 2, Epping, 7460

Madrid Road, Bogquinar Industrial Area, Cape Town, 7490

30 Hewett Ave, Epping Industrial 2, Cape Town, 7460

12 Denval Park , Fisher Ave , Epping 1, Cape Town, 7460
Manhattan Street, Boquinar Industrial Area, Cape Town, 7490
15 Moody Avenue, Epping Industria 1, 7460

4 Falcon Crescent, Airport City, Cape Town, 7525 South Africa
Avenue Elliot, Epping Industria 2, Cape Town, 7460
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BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE ADDRESS

Rex diff & gearbox (021) 3851949 | Unit4 Alkin Pk, Borcherds Quarry Rd, Airport Industria, Cape Town, 7490
Roper's radiator works (021) 5345527 |29 Bofors Circle, Epping Industria 2, Goodwood, 7460

Gold finger electroplating cc|(021) 386 5776 |64 Manhattan Street, Boquinar Industrial Area, Cape Town, 7500

New way power (021) 3862933 |2 9 Aviation Crescent, Airport City, Cape Town

Rhino marine products (021)380 0068 |41 Manhattan Street, Boquinar Industrial Area, Cape Town, 7490
New way power (021) 3862933 |2 9 Aviation Crescent, Airport City, Cape Town
TESTING

BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE  |ADDRESS

Universal Roadworthy

station (021)6910107 660 LANSDOWNE RD, LANSDOWNE, LANSDOWNE, Western Cape, South Africa

LOGISTICS AND DISTRIBUTION

BUSINESS NAME 'TELEPHONE  |ADDRESS

GMA logistics (021 )3851866  Montreal Dr, Cape Town, 7490

Guardian freight 083)4380762 |65 Manhattan Street, Airport Industrie , Cape Town

Hartrodt (021)380 5860  Hartrodt Hse, Mobile Rd, Airport Industria, Cape Town, 7490
Hassiem's transport (021)856 3143 | Hibiscus Avenue, Gordons Bay Central, GORDONS BAY, 7150

Big foot (021)386 2160  |Cnr. Manchester Rd & Milan St, Airport Industria, Cape Town, 7490
Rare thatch systems (021) 3700135 | Stock Road, Philippi, Cape Town, 7750

Sungold air freight (021)934 0240  |Unit8 Ruco Pk, Boston Cir, Airport Industria, Cape Town, 7490
Swiftair international (021)386 0737 |82 Mobile Road, Airport Industria, Cape Town, Western Cape

uTl (021)3802100 | 15-23, Munich St, Airport Industria, Cape Town, 7490, South Africa
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RETAILER

BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE ADDRESS

Home depot (021)9034 534 |B27, Access Park, La Belle Street & Strand Road, Stikland, Bellville, 7530
Philippi Plaza (021)3712720 | Philippi Plaza Shopping Centre, Govan Mbeki Road, Philippi, Cape Town, 7750
Home depot (021)9034 534 B27,Access Park, La Belle Street & Strand Road, Stikland, Bellville, 7530
Philippi Plaza (021)3712720  Philippi Plaza Shopping Centre, Govan Mbeki Road, Philippi, Cape Town, 7750

REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE

BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE ADDRESS

Tevo (021)380 0038 86 Mobile Road,Airport Industrial 2,Cape Town
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Transport equipment

RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT

BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE ADDRESS

Switchboard manufacturers (021) 5343313 62 Bofors Circle, Epping Industria 2, EPPING II, 7460

Metro file (021)3808900 1 Munich Street, Airport Industria 2, Cape Town, 7525

ICT works (021)834 8400  McIntyre St, Parow North, Cape Town, 7500

Metro file (021)3808900 1 Munich Street, Airport Industria 2, Cape Town, 7525

M.ED (021)5054 000  Epping Industria, Goodwood, Western Cape, za

Morvest (021)9356500  Birmingham Close, Airport Industria North, Cape Towm, 7490
PRODUCT DESIGN

BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE ADDRESS

Inan by inch engineering  (021) 534 0761 | Fisher AVE. Epping Industria, Cape Town 7460

Vital sales (021)534 1429 Brice Ind Pk, Fisher Ave, Epping Industria, Cape Town, 7460
PRODUCTION

BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE ADDRESS

A &A Aluminium (021)802 5557 |78 Befor Circle, epping Industrial, Cape Town (7475), of the Western Cape South Africa

‘F&SAluminium ‘(021)692 0333 ‘25 Endeavour road, Athlone Ind 2, Athlone
‘German cars coachworks ‘(021)691 9333 ‘30 Mymona Crescent, Athlone Industrial Il, Athlone
‘Kapres welding ‘(021 6919034 ‘Umt 5 Bedford Cntr, Garbon Rd, Athlone Industria,

2



BUSINESS NAME
Freitan SA

GTD express
Kuehne & Nagel
Morgan cargo
Pioneer freight
Port freight
Senate couriers
Sungold air freight
Transmart

utl

W. E Deane SA

MARKETING

BUSINESS NAME
Pyramid chemicals
Vogue signs

Formeset print

Graphic craft

Hi-Tec inks

Impressions

Kimberly Clark of SA
Lanpack manufactures cc

'TELEPHONE

(021) 386 0091
(021) 3851953
(021)935 6300
(021)934 6950
(082)4905740
(021) 386 5809
(021) 385 0070
(021) 934 0240
(021)386 1077
(021)3802100
(021) 386 8042

TELEPHONE

(021) 691 1764
(021) 6919168
021) 5343 645
(021) 5349 656
(021) 5320323
(021)5317 518
(021) 5302 100
(021) 5344 301

'ADDRESS

6 Aviation Crescent, Cape Town International Airport, Cape Town, 7490
26 Madrid Road, Airport Industria,

Tower Road, Airport Industria, Cape Town, 7490

1 Floor Swiss Port Cargo Services, Air Cargo Complex Agents Road, Cape Town International
Unit 4 Aviation Cres,Airport Industrial,Cape Town

Airport Industria,Airport Industrial, Cape Town

44 Manhattan Rd - 7490

Unit8 Ruco Pk, Boston Cir, Airport Industria, Cape Town, 7490

5 Falcon Crescent,Airport Park,7525

15-23, Munich St, Airport Industria, Cape Town, 7490, South Africa

10 Concord Crescent,Airport City Bus Park,Cape Town

ADDRESS

16 Reen Ave, Athlone Ind. Athlone
Unit 21, Heins Road Industrial Park, Ebrahim Road, Athlone Industria 2, Cape Town, 7764
24 Kinghall Avenue, Epping Industria 2, EPPING, 7460

20 Hewett Ave. Epping Industrial 2 Cape Town, South Africa

16 Moody Avenue, Epping Industria 1, Epping |, 7460

Moody Crescent, Epping Industria 1, Cape Town, 7475

31 Hewett Avenue, Epping Industria 2, Cape Town, 7460

37 Packer Avenue, Epping Industria 2, EPPING 11, 7460
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BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE

BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE ADDRESS

Laserfix (021)426 0641
Lexlines (021)5079 000
Lithotech (021)936 4500
Maverick engineering (021) 699 1920
Mpact (021) 5076 700
Papergraphics (021) 386 4261
Swift display (021)5349 712
The paper plot (021) 386 7801
Tuffy (021) 385 1626
USS graphics (021) 5345 324
Vision print (021) 8395 464
Vye graphics (021)5347 368
WHOLESALER

Hansgrohe (021) 447 7144
Linvar storage system (031)700 1434
engineering

Masslift (021)386 8686
Storewell (021)934 7144
utl (021) 6902 100
Xtra space (021)917 1234

ADDRESS

61 Wale St, Central, Western Cape, 8001, South Africa

24 Kinghall Avenue, Epping Industria 2, Cape Town, 7460

Corner Borcherds Quarry road & Bahrain Drive, Airport Industria, 7490
23 Reen Avenue, Athlone, Cape Town, 7764

Bofors Circle, Epping Industria 2, Cape Town, 7460

Manhattan Street, Boquinar Industrial Area, Matroosfontein, 7490

b, 6, 98 Bofors Circle, Epping Industria 2, Cape Town, 7475

Concorde Crescent, Cape Town, 7525

3 Gulfstream Avenue, Airport City, Cape Town, 7490, South Africa

58 Kinghall Avenue, Epping Industria 2, Goodwood, 7460

99 Bofors Crcle, Epping 2, Epping Industrial, Western Cape, South Africa
14 Denval Industrial Pk, Fisher Ave, Epping Industria, Cape Town, 7460

Rockwell Cnr Prestwich & Napier Str, Woodstock, Cape Town, 7925
4 Umdoni Cres, Mahogany Ridge, Pinetown, 3610

45 Mnhattan Road, Airport Industria

Borcherd's Quarry Road, Cape Town, South Africa
159695 Old Lansdowne Rd, Philippi

27 Strand Rd, Belgravia, Cape Town, 7530, South Africa

22



PACKAGING

BUSINESS NAME
Pyramid chemicals
Formeset print

GR packaging
Graphic craft

HiTec inks
Impressions
Kimberly Clark of SA
Lanpack manufactures cc
Laserfix

Lexlines

Maverick engineering
Mpact

Nampak
Papergraphics

Spec system

Sprint packaging
Swift display

The paper plot

Tuffy

USS graphics

Vision print

TELEPHONE

(021) 691 1764
(021) 5343 645
(021)5340218
(021) 5349 656
(021)5320 323
021)5317 518
021)5302 100
(021) 5344 301
(021) 426 0641
(021) 5079 000
(021) 699 1920
(021)5076 700
(021)5051 300
(021)386 4261
(021) 380 4900
(021)534 3281
(021)5349 712
(021)386 7801
021)385 1626
(021)5345 324
(021)8395 464

ADDRESS

16 Reen Ave, Athlone Ind. Athlone

24 Kinghall Avenue, Epping Industria 2, EPPING, 7460

GR Packaging, 19 Benbow Avenue, Epping Industria 1, Goodwood, Wesstern Cape, ZA
20 Hewett Ave. Epping Industrial 2 Cape Town, South Africa

16 Moody Avenue, Epping Industria 1, Epping |, 7460

Moody Crescent, Epping Industria 1, Cape Town, 7475

31 Hewett Avenue, Epping Industria 2, Cape Town, 7460

37 Packer Avenue, Epping Industria 2, EPPING 11, 7460

61 Wale St, Central, Western Cape, 8001, South Africa

24 Kinghall Avenue, Epping Industria 2, Cape Town, 7460

23 Reen Avenue, Athlone, Cape Town, 7764

Bofors Circle, Epping Industria 2, Cape Town, 7460

Cnr Bofors Circle & Hewitt Avenue, Epping Industrial, Cape Town
Manhattan Street, Boquinar Industrial Area, Matroosfontein, 7490
6 Concorde Crescent, Airport City Western Cape, 7490

11 Kinghall Avenue, Epping Industria 2, Cape Town, 7475

b, 6,98 Bofors Circle, Epping Industria 2, Cape Town, 7475
Concorde Crescent, Cape Town, 7525

3 Gulfstream Avenue, Airport City, Cape Town, 7490, South Africa
58 Kinghall Avenue, Epping Industria 2, Goodwood, 7460

99 Bofors Crcle, Epping 2, Epping Industrial, Western Cape, South Africa
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BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE ADDRESS

Vye graphics (021)5347 368 14 Denval Industrial Pk, Fisher Ave, Epping Industria, Cape Town, 7460
Flip File 216383 105 45 Noll Avenue, Athlone, Cape Town, 77641 Avenue, Athlone, Cape Town, 7764
LOGISTICS AND DISTRIBUTION

BUSINESS NAME ‘TELEPHONE ‘ADDRESS

Big foot (021)386 2160 | Cnr. Manchester Rd & Milan St, Airport Industria, Cape Town, 7490
Globefight (021)380 6800 33 Aviation Crescent, Cape Town International Airport, Cape Town, Western Cape, 7490
GMA logistics (021) 3851866 Montreal Dr, Cape Town, 7490

Guardian freight (021) 3850375 |65 Manhattan Street, Airport Industrie , Cape Town

H&M removals (021)3804000  |Access no 2 Madrid Road, Airport Industria, 7490

Hartrodt (021) 380 5860 | Hartrodt Hse, Mobile Rd, Airport Industria, Cape Town, 7490

Hassiem's transport (021)856 3143 |Hibiscus Avenue, Gordons Bay Central, GORDONS BAY, 7150

Lace couriers (021) 3862240  |Unit 6 Airport Industria, Manhattan Road, Cape Town, 8001

Logwyn logistics (021)386 5280 |21 -23 Falcon Crescent, Airport City, 7525, Cape Town, South Africa
Media express Unit 7 The Warehouse, Corner Constantia & Deoder Rds, Bonaero Park Ext
Nixus logistics (021)386 7610 Montreal Dr, Cape Town International Airport, Cape Town, 7530

Right side up distributions 43 Aviation Cresent

Seabourne express (021)386 9918 |12 Concorde Crescent,Airport City, 7525

Send & receive 27 a Concorde Crescent,Airport City, 7525

Sky services (021) 3864093 Madrid road, Airport Industria 2,7527

Super group (021) 380 6600 | Cnr. Mobile Rd & 13 Manhattan St,Airport Industria

World net logistics (021)385 0205 | 107 Manhattan Road,Airport Industry,cape Town,South Africa
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Radio, TV and
Communication equipment

RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT

BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE ADDRESS

Switchboard manufacturers (021) 5343 313

62 Bofors Circle, Epping Industria 2, EPPING I, 7460

Metro file (021)3808900 1 Munich Street, Airport Industria 2, Cape Town, 7525

ICT works (021)834 8400  McIntyre St, Parow North, Cape Town, 7500

Metro file (021)3808900 1 Munich Street, Airport Industria 2, Cape Town, 7525
Morvest (021) 9356500  Birmingham Close, Airport Industria North, Cape Towm, 7490
PRODUCT DESIGN

BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE ADDRESS

Inan by inch engineering  (021)5340761  Fisher AVE. Epping Industria, Cape Town 7460

Laub engineering (021) 5351450 |83 Bofors Circle, Epping Industria 2, Goodwood, 7460

Vital sales (021) 5341429  Brice Ind Pk, Fisher Ave, Epping Industria, Cape Town, 7460
Gartech equipment (021)5433388  Eppindust Post Office, W P Park, Eppindust, 7460




PRODUCTION
BUSINESS NAME

Micro mouldings

Gartech equipment

Flex it

Gundle plastics

Quality plastics

Kapres welding

F &S Aluminium
Ms engineering

Peninsula Drums

Prestige polishers
PSA finishers

SA Metal group
SA steel works
New Africa inks
Silicone

TELEPHONE
(021) 5351310
(021) 5433 388

(021) 5352 135
(021) 5348 070
(021) 6919034
(021) 692 0333
(021) 386 0390

)
)
)
)
)
(082) 467 7800/
(083) 527 8668/
)
)
)
)
)
)

(082) 452 8770
(021) 8293 700
(021) 5342 255
(021) 5903 900
(021) 380 5800
(021) 5345230
(021) 5349 055

CONSOL Industrial materials|(021) 637 1235
CONSOL Industrial materials|(021) 637 1235

Polyglass
Bottle it

Pyramid chemicals

(021)706 0150
(021) 633 5105
(021) 691 1764

ADDRESS

2 Moorsom Avenue, Epping Industria 2, 7460

Eppindust Post Office, W P Park, Eppindust, 7460

77,81 Bofors Circle, Epping Industria 2, Cape Town, 7475
Bofors Cir, Epping Ind 2, Cape Town, 7460

10 Benbow Avenue, Epping Industria 1, Goodwood, 7460

Unit 5 Bedford Cntr, Garbon Rd, Athlone Industria,

25 Endeavour road, Athlone Ind 2, Athlone

89 Manhattan Street, Boquinar Industrial Area, Cape Town, 8001

109 Hilda Close, Philippi Industria, Cape Town, 8000

12 Malleon Pk, Christian Ave, Epping Industria, Cape Town, 7460
95 Bofors Circle, Epping Industrial, Goodwood - 7475
14 Christian Avenue, Epping Industria 2, Epping, 7460
Madrid Road, Boquinar Industrial Area, Cape Town, 7490
108 Bofors Circle, Epping Industria 2, Goodwood, 7460
91 Bofors Circle, Epping Industria 2, Cape Town, 7460
33 Angela Rd Athlone. Cape Town,

33 Angela Rd Athlone. Cape Town,

Mocke Road, Cape Town

49 Pooke Road, Athlone, 7764

16 Reen Ave, Athlone Ind. Athlone
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RETAILER

BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE ADDRESS

MrTrading (021)637 4749 | Claude Ave, Athone Indu

Home depot (021)9034 534 |B27, Access Park, La Belle Street & Strand Road, Stikland, Bellville, 7530
Philippi Plaza (021)3712720 | Philippi Plaza Shopping Centre, Govan Mbeki Road, Philippi, Cape Town, 7750
DISTRIBUTION

Big foot (021)386 2160  Cnr.Manchester Rd & Milan St, Airport Industria, Cape Town, 7490

Globefight (021) 380 6800 33 Aviation Crescent, Cape Town International Airport, Cape Town, Western Cape, 7490
Freitan SA (021)386 0091 6 Aviation Crescent, Cape Town International Airport, Cape Town, 7490

GTD express (021)3851953 26 Madrid Road, Airport Industria,

Kuehne & Nagel (021)935 6300  Tower Road, Airport Industria, Cape Town, 7490

Pioneer freight (082)490 5740  Unit 4 Aviation Cres,Airport Industrial,Cape Town

Port freight (021) 386 5809 Airport Industria,Airport Industrial,Cape Town

Senate couriers (021)3850070 44 Manhattan Rd - 7490

Sungold air freight (021)934 0240  Unit8 Ruco Pk, Boston Cir, Airport Industria, Cape Town, 7490

Swiftair international
Transmart

Ul

W. E Deane SA
Hartrodt

Media express

)

)
(021) 386 0737
(021)386 1077
(021) 3802100
(021) 386 8042
(021) 380 5860

82 Mobile Road, Airport Industria, Cape Town, Western Cape

5 Falcon Crescent,Airport Park,7525

15-23, Munich St, Airport Industria, Cape Town, 7490, South Africa

10 Concord Crescent,Airport City Bus Park,Cape Town

Hartrodt Hse, Mobile Rd, Airport Industria, Cape Town, 7490

Unit 7 The Warehouse, Corner Constantia & Deoder Rds, Bonaero Park Ext
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BUSINESS NAME 'TELEPHONE

'ADDRESS
Right side up distributions 43 Aviation Cresent
Seabourne express (021) 3869918 12 Concorde Crescent,Airport City,7525
Send & receive

27 a Concorde Crescent,Airport City,7525



BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE

Super group (021) 380 6600
World net logistics (021) 385 0205
Freitan SA (021) 386 0091
GID express (021) 3851953
Kuehne & Nagel (021)935 6300
Mainliner - Intercape (021)380 4400
Pioneer freight (082)4905740
Port freight (021) 386 5809
Rare thatch systems (021)3700 135
Senate couriers (021) 3850070
Sungold air freight (021) 934 0240
Swiftair international (021)386 0737
Transmart (021) 386 1077
utl (021) 3802100
W. E Deane SA (021) 386 8042
MARKETING

BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE
Vogue signs (021) 6919168
Formeset print (021)5343 645
GR packaging 021) 5340218
Graphic craft (021)5340218
Hi-Tec inks (021)5349 656

'ADDRESS

Cnr. Mobile Rd & 13 Manhattan St Airport Industria

107 Manhattan Road,Airport Industry,cape Town,South Africa

6 Aviation Crescent, Cape Town International Airport, Cape Town, 7490
26 Madrid Road, Airport Industria,

Tower Road, Airport Industria, Cape Town, 7490

Corner of Staal & Research Roads, Pretoria West, South Africa

Unit 4 Aviation Cres,Airport Industrial,Cape Town

Airport Industria,Airport Industrial, Cape Town

Stock Road, Philippi, Cape Town, 7750

44 Manhattan Rd - 7490

Unit8 Ruco Pk, Boston Cir, Airport Industria, Cape Town, 7490

82 Mobile Road, Airport Industria, Cape Town, Western Cape

5 Falcon Crescent,Airport Park,7525

15-23, Munich St, Airport Industria, Cape Town, 7490, South Africa
10 Concord Crescent,Airport City Bus Park,Cape Town

ADDRESS
Unit 21, Heins Road Industrial Park, Ebrahim Road, Athlone Industria 2, Cape Town, 7764
24 Kinghall Avenue, Epping Industria 2, EPPING, 7460
GR Packaging, 19 Benbow Avenue, Epping Industria 1, Goodwood, Wesstern Cape, ZA
GR Packaging, 19 Benbow Avenue, Epping Industria 1, Goodwood, Wesstern Cape, ZA
20 Hewett Ave. Epping Industrial 2 Cape Town, South Africa
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BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE

BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE ADDRESS

Impressions (021)5317 518
Kimberly Clark of SA (021)5302 100
Lanpack manufactures cc -~ (021) 5344 301
Laserfix (021)426 0641
Lexlines (021) 5079 000
Lithotech (021) 936 4500
Mpact (021) 5076 700
Swift display (021) 5349712
The paper plot (021) 386 7801
Tuffy (021) 385 1626
USS graphics (021)5345 324
Vision print (021) 8395 464
Vye graphics (021) 5347 368
WHOLESALER

Masslift (021)386 8686
Hansgrohe (021) 447 7144
Storewell (021)934 7144
utl (021)6902 100
Xtra space (021)917 1234

ADDRESS

Moody Crescent, Epping Industria 1, Cape Town, 7475

31 Hewett Avenue, Epping Industria 2, Cape Town, 7460

37 Packer Avenue, Epping Industria 2, EPPING 11, 7460

61 Wale St, Central, Western Cape, 8001, South Africa

24 Kinghall Avenue, Epping Industria 2, Cape Town, 7460

Corner Borcherds Quarry road & Bahrain Drive, Airport Industria, 7490
Bofors Circle, Epping Industria 2, Cape Town, 7460

b, 6, 98 Bofors Circle, Epping Industria 2, Cape Town, 7475

Concorde Crescent, Cape Town, 7525

3 Gulfstream Avenue, Airport City, Cape Town, 7490, South Africa

58 Kinghall Avenue, Epping Industria 2, Goodwood, 7460

99 Bofors Crcle, Epping 2, Epping Industrial, Western Cape, South Africa
14 Denval Industrial Pk, Fisher Ave, Epping Industria, Cape Town, 7460

45 Mnhattan Road, Airport Industria

Rockwell Cnr Prestwich & Napier Str, Woodstock, Cape Town, 7925
BORCHERD'S QUARRY ROAD, , Cape Town, South Africa

159695 Old Lansdowne Rd, Philippi

27 Strand Rd, Belgravia, Cape Town, 7530, South Africa



BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE ADDRESS

New Africa inks (021)5345230 {108 Bofors Circle, Epping Industria 2, Goodwood, 7460

Aluminium trend setters ~ (021) 699 0653 |10 Mymoena Crescent, Athlone Industrial Park, Athlone Industria 7764
Real steel (021)5903 925 |18 Christian Avenue, Epping Industria 2, Cape Town, 7475
PACKAGING

BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE ADDRESS

Pyramid chemicals
Formeset print

GR packaging
Graphic craft

Hi-Tec inks
Impressions

Kimberly Clark of SA
Lanpack manufactures cc
Laserfix

Lexlines

Maverick engineering
Mpact

Nampak
Papergraphics

Spec system

Sprint packaging
Swift display

(021) 691 1764
(021)5343 645
(021)5340 218
(021) 5349 656
(021)5320323
021)5317 518
021)5302 100
(021) 5344 301
(021) 426 0641
(021)5079 000
(021) 699 1920
(021) 5076 700
(021) 5051 300
(021)386 4261
(021) 380 4900
(021) 534 3281
(021)5349 712

16 Reen Ave, Athlone Ind. Athlone
24 Kinghall Avenue, Epping Industria 2, EPPING, 7460
GR Packaging, 19 Benbow Avenue, Epping Industria 1, Goodwood, Wesstern Cape, ZA
20 Hewett Ave. Epping Industrial 2 Cape Town, South Africa
16 Moody Avenue, Epping Industria 1, Epping |, 7460
Moody Crescent, Epping Industria 1, Cape Town, 7475
31 Hewett Avenue, Epping Industria 2, Cape Town, 7460
37 Packer Avenue, Epping Industria 2, EPPING 11, 7460
61 Wale St, Central, Western Cape, 8001, South Africa
24 Kinghall Avenue, Epping Industria 2, Cape Town, 7460
23 Reen Avenue, Athlone, Cape Town, 7764
Bofors Circle, Epping Industria 2, Cape Town, 7460
Cnr Bofors Circle & Hewitt Avenue, Epping Industrial, Cape Town
Manhattan Street, Boquinar Industrial Area, Matroosfontein, 7490
6 Concorde Crescent, Airport City Western Cape, 7490
11 Kinghall Avenue, Epping Industria 2, Cape Town, 7475
b, 6,98 Bofors Circle, Epping Industria 2, Cape Town, 7475
1"



BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE ADDRESS

The paper plot (021)386 7801 | Concorde Crescent, Cape Town, 7525

Tuffy (021) 3851626 |3 Gulfstream Avenue, Airport City, Cape Town, 7490, South Africa

USS graphics (021)5345324 58 Kinghall Avenue, Epping Industria 2, Goodwood, 7460

Vision print (021)8395464 99 Bofors Crcle, Epping 2, Epping Industrial, Western Cape, South Africa
Vye graphics (021) 5347 368 |14 Denval Industrial Pk, Fisher Ave, Epping Industria, Cape Town, 7460
Flip File (021)6383105 |45 Noll Avenue, Athlone, Cape Town, 7764

LOGISTICS AND DISTRIBUTION

BUSINESS NAME \TELEPHONE \ADDRESS

VDN (082) 5409559  Unit 2 Aztec Prk, 44 Manhattan St, Airport Industria, Cape Town, Western Cape
Big foot (021)386 2160 | Cnr. Manchester Rd & Milan St, Airport Industria, Cape Town, 7490
Globefight (021) 380 6800 33 Aviation Crescent, Cape Town International Airport, Cape Town, Western Cape, 7490
GMA logistics (021)3851866  |Montreal Dr, Cape Town, 7490

Guardian freight (083)4380762 |65 Manhattan Street, Airport Industrie , Cape Town

H&M removals (021) 3804000  |Access no 2 Madrid Road, Airport Industria, 7490

Hartrodt (021) 3805860  |Hartrodt Hse, Mobile Rd, Airport Industria, Cape Town, 7490

Hassiem's transport (021)856 3143 |Hibiscus Avenue, Gordons Bay Central, GORDONS BAY, 7150

Lace couriers (021)386 2240 Unit 6 Airport Industria, Manhattan Road, Cape Town, 8001

Logwyn logistics (021)386 5280 |21 -23 Falcon Crescent, Airport City, 7525, Cape Town, South Africa
Media express Unit 7 The Warehouse, Corner Constantia & Deoder Rds, Bonaero Park Ext
Nixus logistics (021)386 7610  |Montreal Dr, Cape Town International Airport, Cape Town, 7530
Seabourne express (021)386 9918 |12 Concorde Crescent,Airport City, 7525

Sky services (021)386 4093 Madrid road, Airport Industria 2,7527
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Non ferrous and ferrous metal goods

RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT

BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE ADDRESS

Switchboard manufacturers (021) 5343313 62 Bofors Circle, Epping Industria 2, EPPING II, 7460

Metro file (021)3808900 1 Munich Street, Airport Industria 2, Cape Town, 7525

ICT works (021)834 8400  McIntyre St, Parow North, Cape Town, 7500

Metro file (021)3808900 1 Munich Street, Airport Industria 2, Cape Town, 7525
Morvest (021) 9356500  Birmingham Close, Airport Industria North, Cape Towm, 7490
PRODUCT DESIGN

BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE ADDRESS

Inan by inch engineering  (021)5340761  Fisher AVE. Epping Industria, Cape Town 7460

Laub engineering (021) 5351450 83 Bofors Circle, Epping Industria 2, Goodwood, 7460

Vital sales (021) 5341429  Brice Ind Pk, Fisher Ave, Epping Industria, Cape Town, 7460
(

Workforce staffing 021)9351891  Airport Industrial Area, Matroosfontein, Cape Town, Western Cape

PRODUCTION

BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE ADDRESS

A&AAluminium (021)8025557 |78 Befor Circle, epping Industrial, Cape Town (7475), of the Western Cape South Africa
‘F&SAluminium ‘(021)692 0333 ‘25 Endeavour road, Athlone Ind 2, Athlone ‘
‘Kapres welding ‘(021)691 9034 ‘Unit 5 Bedford Cntr, Garbon Rd, Athlone Industria, ‘
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BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE ADDRESS

Metal shop (021)6337724 |1 Carricks Cres, Athlone Indus,
NC stainless steal (021) 6912944 |32 Mymona Crescent, Athlone Industrial 11, Athlone
Steel world (021) 6915921 |19 Newfirld Road,Newfield Est, Athlone
Blue 7 engineering (021)5355941 |2, 10 Dacres Avenue, Epping Industria 2, Goodwood, 7460
Gammid (021)507 7100 |87 Boufors Circle, Epping 2, Cape Town, 7560
HBS aluminium (021) 5347 420 |16 Elliot Avenue Epping Industria 2, Cape Town 7475
HM stainless steel (021)5352067 |17 Hewett Avenunue Epping Industria, Cape Town 7460
izif]m;‘;;a' ube (021)5344779 16 Nourse Ave, Epping Industria Cape Town, 7460
Maxi door (021)534-8610 |41 Packer Avenue, Epping lindustrial, Goodwood, Western Cape
Meco ladder (021)5793311 |12 Birmingham Cl, Airport Industria, Cape Town, 7490
Ms engineering (021)386 0390 |89 Manhattan Street, Boquinar Industrial Area, Cape Town, 8001
Nemtel (021)386 3742 |27 B Concord Crescent, Airport City, Cape Town, South Africa
Orgin aluminium (021) 5346 300  |Unit 6 Omupark, Elliot Avenue, Epping 2, Cape Town, 7460
(082) 467 7800/
Peninsula Drums (083)527 8668/ 109 Hilda Close, Philippi Industria, Cape Town, 8000
(082) 452 8770

Prestige polishers
PSA finishers

SA Metal group

SA steel works

Steel & pipes for Africa
Steel art

021)8293700 |12 Malleon Pk, Christian Ave, Epping Industria, Cape Town, 7460
021)5342 255 |95 Bofors Circle, Epping Industrial, Goodwood - 7475

021) 5903900 |14 Christian Avenue, Epping Industria 2, Epping, 7460
021)3805800 |Madrid Road, Boquinar Industrial Area, Cape Town, 7490
021)5302 500 |30 Hewett Ave, Epping Industrial 2, Cape Town, 7460
021)5351320 |12 Denval Park , Fisher Ave , Epping 1, Cape Town, 7460
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BUSINESS NAME
Swift display

The paper plot
Tuffy

USS graphics
Vision print

Vye graphics

WHOLESALER

BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE ADDRESS

TELEPHONE
(021) 5349 712
(021) 386 7801

(021) 385 1626
(021) 5345324
(021) 8395 464
(021) 5347 368

ADDRESS

b, 6, 98 Bofors Circle, Epping Industria 2, Cape Town, 7475

Concorde Crescent, Cape Town, 7525

3 Gulfstream Avenue, Airport City, Cape Town, 7490, South Africa

58 Kinghall Avenue, Epping Industria 2, Goodwood, 7460

99 Bofors Crcle, Epping 2, Epping Industrial, Western Cape, South Africa
14 Denval Industrial Pk, Fisher Ave, Epping Industria, Cape Town, 7460

Masslift (021)386 8686 45 Mnhattan Road, Airport Industria

Hansgrohe (021)447 7144 Rockwell Cnr Prestwich & Napier Str, Woodstock, Cape Town, 7925

Storewell (021)9347144  Borcherd's Quarry Road, Cape Town, South Africa

utl (021)6902 100 159695 Old Lansdowne Rd, Philippi

Xtra space (021)917 1234 27 Strand Rd, Belgravia, Cape Town, 7530, South Africa

RETAILER

BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE ADDRESS

MrTrading (021)637 4749 | Claude Ave, Athone Indu

Home depot (021)9034 534 | B27, Access Park, La Belle Street & Strand Road, Stikland, Bellville, 7530
Philippi Plaza (021)3712720 | Philippi Plaza Shopping Centre, Govan Mbeki Road, Philippi, Cape Town, 7750




DISTRIBUTION

BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE
Big foot (021)386 2160
Globefight (021) 380 6800
Freitan SA (021) 386 0091
GTD express (021) 3851953
Kuehne & Nagel (021)935 6300
Pioneer freight (082)4905740
Port freight (021) 386 5809
Senate couriers (021)385 0070
Sungold air freight (021)934 0240
Swiftair international (021) 386 0737
Transmart (021) 386 1077
Ul (021)3802100
W. E Deane SA (021) 386 8042
Hartrodt (021)380 5860
Media express

Right side up distributions

Seabourne express (021)386 9918

Send & receive

ADDRESS

Cnr. Manchester Rd & Milan St, Airport Industria, Cape Town, 7490

33 Aviation Crescent, Cape Town International Airport, Cape Town, Western Cape, 7490
6 Aviation Crescent, Cape Town International Airport, Cape Town, 7490
26 Madrid Road, Airport Industria,

Tower Road, Airport Industria, Cape Town, 7490

Unit 4 Aviation Cres,Airport Industrial,Cape Town

Airport Industria,Airport Industrial, Cape Town

44 Manhattan Rd - 7490

Unit8 Ruco Pk, Boston Cir, Airport Industria, Cape Town, 7490

82 Mobile Road, Airport Industria, Cape Town, Western Cape

5 Falcon Crescent,Airport Park,7525

15-23, Munich St, Airport Industria, Cape Town, 7490, South Africa

10 Concord Crescent,Airport City Bus Park,Cape Town

Hartrodt Hse, Mobile Rd, Airport Industria, Cape Town, 7490

Unit 7 The Warehouse, Corner Constantia & Deoder Rds, Bonaero Park Ext
43 Aviation Cresent

12 Concorde Crescent,Airport City, 7525

27 a Concorde Crescent,Airport City, 7525




BUSINESS NAME 'TELEPHONE  |ADDRESS

Guardian freight (083)4380762 65 Manhattan Street, Airport Industrie , Cape Town

H&M removals (021)3804000  Access no 2 Madrid Road, Airport Industria, 7490

Hartrodt (021) 3805860  |Hartrodt Hse, Mobile Rd, Airport Industria, Cape Town, 7490
Hassiem's transport (021)856 3143 |Hibiscus Avenue, Gordons Bay Central, GORDONS BAY, 7150

Lace couriers (021) 386 2240 Unit 6 Airport Industria, Manhattan Road, Cape Town, 8001

Logwyn logistics (021)386 5280 |21 -23 Falcon Crescent, Airport City, 7525, Cape Town, South Africa
Media express Unit 7 The Warehouse, Corner Constantia & Deoder Rds, Bonaero Park Ext
Nixus logistics (021)386 7610  |Montreal Dr, Cape Town International Airport, Cape Town, 7530
Seabourne express (021)386 9918 |12 Concorde Crescent,Airport City, 7525

Sky services (021) 3864093 Madrid road, Airport Industria 2,7527

Super group (021) 380 6600 | Cnr. Mobile Rd & 13 Manhattan St Airport Industria

World net logistics (021) 3850205 107 Manhattan Road,Airport Industry,cape Town,South Africa

Freitan SA (021) 386 0091 |6 Aviation Crescent, Cape Town International Airport, Cape Town, 7490
GTD express (021)385 1953 |26 Madrid Road, Airport Industria,

Kuehne & Nagel (021)9356300  |Tower Road, Airport Industria, Cape Town, 7490

Mainliner - Intercape (021)3804400 | Corner of Staal & Research Roads, Pretoria West, South Africa

Pioneer freight (082) 4905740  |Unit 4 Aviation Cres,Airport Industrial,Cape Town

Port freight (021) 386 5809 | Airport Industria,Airport Industrial,Cape Town

Rare thatch systems (021)3700135 | Stock Road, Philippi, Cape Town, 7750

Senate couriers (021)3850070 |44 Manhattan Rd - 7490

Sungold air freight (021)934 0240 | Unit8 Ruco Pk, Boston Cir, Airport Industria, Cape Town, 7490
Swiftair international (021)386 0737 |82 Mobile Road, Airport Industria, Cape Town, Western Cape

Transmart (021)386 1077 |5 Falcon Crescent,Airport Park,7525
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BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE 'ADDRESS

utl (021)3802100 | 15-23, Munich St, Airport Industria, Cape Town, 7490, South Africa

W. E Deane SA (021)386 8042 10 Concord Crescent,Airport City Bus Park,Cape Town

VDN (082) 540 9559 | Unit 2 Aztec Prk, 44 Manhattan St, Airport Industria, Cape Town, Western Cape
MARKETING

BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE ADDRESS

Tusk (021) 3850660  Unit 6,Concorde Park,33 Crescent,Airport City

Vogue signs (021)6919168  Unit 21, Heins Road Industrial Park, Ebrahim Road, Athlone Industria 2, Cape Town, 7764
Formeset print 021)5343 645 |24 Kinghall Avenue, Epping Industria 2, EPPING, 7460

GR packaging (021)5340218  GR Packaging, 19 Benbow Avenue, Epping Industria 1, Goodwood, Wesstern Cape, ZA
Graphic craft (021)5349 656 20 Hewett Ave. Epping Industrial 2 Cape Town, South Africa

Impressions (021)5317 518  Moody Crescent, Epping Industria 1, Cape Town, 7475

Kimberly Clark of SA (021)5302 100 |31 Hewett Avenue, Epping Industria 2, Cape Town, 7460

Lanpack manufactures cc  |(021) 5344 301 |37 Packer Avenue, Epping Industria 2, EPPING 11, 7460

Laserfix (021)426 0641 |61 Wale St, Central, Western Cape, 8001, South Africa

Lexlines (021)5079000 24 Kinghall Avenue, Epping Industria 2, Cape Town, 7460

Lithotech (021)936 4500 | Corner Borcherds Quarry road & Bahrain Drive, Airport Industria, 7490
Maverick engineering (021)699 1920 |23 Reen Avenue, Athlone, Cape Town, 7764

Mpact (021)5076700  Bofors Circle, Epping Industria 2, Cape Town, 7460

Nampak (021)5051300 | CnrBofors Circle & Hewitt Avenue, Epping Industrial, Cape Town
Papergraphics (021)386 4261  Manhattan Street, Boquinar Industrial Area, Matroosfontein, 7490

Spec system (021) 3804900 6 Concorde Crescent, Airport City Western Cape, 7490

Sprint packaging (021)534 3281 11 Kinghall Avenue, Epping Industria 2, Cape Town, 7475
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BUSINESS NAME
HBS aluminium
Gammid

HBS aluminium
HM stainless steel
Ms engineering

Peninsula Drums

Prestige polishers
PSAfinishers

SA Metal group

SA steel works

Steel & pipes for Africa
Steel art

TELEPHONE

(021) 534 7420
(021)507 7100
(021) 534 7420
(021) 535 2067
(021)386 0390

(082) 467 7800/
(083) 527 8668/

(021) 829 3700
(021) 534 2255
(021) 5903 900
(021) 380 5800
(021) 5302 500
(021) 5351 320

ADDRESS

16 Elliot Avenue Epping Industria 2, Cape Town 7475

87 Boufors Circle, Epping 2, Cape Town, 7560

16 Elliot Avenue Epping Industria 2, Cape Town 7475

17 Hewett Avenunue Epping Industria, Cape Town 7460

89 Manhattan Street, Boquinar Industrial Area, Cape Town, 8001

109 Hilda Close, Philippi Industria, Cape Town, 8000

12 Malleon Pk, Christian Ave, Epping Industria, Cape Town, 7460
95 Bofors Circle, Epping Industrial, Goodwood - 7475

14 Christian Avenue, Epping Industria 2, Epping, 7460

Madrid Road, Boquinar Industrial Area, Cape Town, 7490

30 Hewett Ave, Epping Industrial 2, Cape Town, 7460

12 Denval Park, Fisher Ave , Epping 1, Cape Town, 7460

)
)
)
)
)
g
(082)452 8770
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Safit (021)5346 259 |8 Axe Industrial Park, Evans Avenue, Epping
PACKAGING
BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE ADDRESS

Pyramid chemicals
Formeset print

GR packaging
Graphic craft
Hi-Tec inks

(021) 691 1764
(021) 5343 645
(021) 5340 218
(021) 5349 656
(021) 5320 323

16 Reen Ave, Athlone Ind. Athlone
24 Kinghall Avenue, Epping Industria 2, EPPING, 7460

GR Packaging, 19 Benbow Avenue, Epping Industria 1, Goodwood, Wesstern Cape, ZA

20 Hewett Ave. Epping Industrial 2 Cape Town, South Africa
16 Moody Avenue, Epping Industria 1, Epping |, 7460
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BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE ADDRESS
Impressions 021)5317518  |Moody Crescent, Epping Industria 1, Cape Town, 7475

Kimberly Clark of SA (021)5302 100 31 Hewett Avenue, Epping Industria 2, Cape Town, 7460

Lanpack manufactures cc  |(021) 5344 301 |37 Packer Avenue, Epping Industria 2, EPPING 11, 7460

Laserfix (021)426 0641 |61 Wale St, Central, Western Cape, 8001, South Africa

Lexlines (021)5079000 24 Kinghall Avenue, Epping Industria 2, Cape Town, 7460

Lithotech (021)936 4500  |Corner Borcherds Quarry road & Bahrain Drive, Airport Industria, 7490
Mpact (021)5076 700 | Bofors Circle, Epping Industria 2, Cape Town, 7460

Nampak (021)5051300 | Cnr Bofors Circle & Hewitt Avenue, Epping Industrial, Cape Town
Papergraphics (021)386 4261  Manhattan Street, Boquinar Industrial Area, Matroosfontein, 7490
Spec system (021) 3804900 |6 Concorde Crescent, Airport City Western Cape, 7490

Sprint packaging (021)534 3281 |11 Kinghall Avenue, Epping Industria 2, Cape Town, 7475

Swift display (021)5349712  |b, 6,98 Bofors Circle, Epping Industria 2, Cape Town, 7475

The paper plot (021)386 7801  Concorde Crescent, Cape Town, 7525

Tuffy (021)3851626 3 Gulfstream Avenue, Airport City, Cape Town, 7490, South Africa

USS graphics (021) 5345324 |58 Kinghall Avenue, Epping Industria 2, Goodwood, 7460

Vision print (021) 8395464 99 Bofors Crcle, Epping 2, Epping Industrial, Western Cape, South Africa
Vye graphics (021)5347 368 |14 Denval Industrial Pk, Fisher Ave, Epping Industria, Cape Town, 7460

LOGISTICS AND DISTRIBUTION

BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE  |ADDRESS

Big foot (021)386 2160 | Cnr.Manchester Rd & Milan St, Airport Industria, Cape Town, 7490

Globefight (021) 3806800 33 Aviation Crescent, Cape Town International Airport, Cape Town, Western Cape, 7490
GMA logistics (021)3851866  Montreal Dr, Cape Town, 7490
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Metal furniture

RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT

BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE ADDRESS

Switchboard manufacturers (021) 5343313 62 Bofors Circle, Epping Industria 2, EPPING II, 7460

Metro file (021)3808900 1 Munich Street, Airport Industria 2, Cape Town, 7525

ICT works (021)834 8400  McIntyre St, Parow North, Cape Town, 7500

Metro file (021)3808900 1 Munich Street, Airport Industria 2, Cape Town, 7525

Morvest (021) 9356500  Birmingham Close, Airport Industria North, Cape Towm, 7490

PRODUCT DESIGN

BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE ADDRESS

Inan by inch engineering  (021)534 0761  Fisher AVE. Epping Industria, Cape Town 7460

Vital sales (021)534 1429  Brice Ind Pk, Fisher Ave, Epping Industria, Cape Town, 7460

0ld world concrete (021)9351390  Bahrain Drive, Boquinar Industrial Area, Cape Town, 8001

PRODUCTION

BUSINESS NAME TELEPHONE ADDRESS

Kapres welding (021) 6919034  |Unit 5 Bedford Cntr, Garbon Rd, Athlone Industria,

‘Metal shop ‘(021)633 7724 ‘1 Carricks Cres, Athlone Indus, ‘
‘Steel world ‘(021)691 5921 ‘19 Newfirld Road,Newfield Est, Athlone ‘
‘HM stainless steel ‘(021 5352067 ‘17 Hewett Avenunue Epping Industria, Cape Town 7460 ‘
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